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ion 
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Name of the Title holder of the security 

possessed 

1 Surat
GUJARA

T - II
RAJESHBHAI N RAMANI NA

FLAT NO 501 SURVEY NO NO 56 57 59 BLDG NO NO B/2 BLOCK NO 130 

5TH FLOOR BHAKTI DHARA RESIDENCY NR SARAR INDUSTRY NR 

UMRA RAILWAY CROSSING POINT GOTHAN SAYAN ROAD SURAT 

GUJARAT INDIA 394130

NA 510918.51 NPA 30-Apr-16

FLAT NO 501 SURVEY NO NO 56 57 59 BLDG NO NO B/2 BLOCK NO 130 5TH FLOOR BHAKTI DHARA 

RESIDENCY NR SARAR INDUSTRY NR UMRA RAILWAY CROSSING POINT GOTHAN SAYAN ROAD 

SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 394130

RAJESHBHAI N RAMANI

2 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

LALAJIBHAI GORDHANBHAI 

SACHPARA

BHAVESH 

BABUBHAI

J/2/503, BHAKTI DHARA RESIDANCY, SAYAN GOTHAN ROAD, SAYAN, 

SURAT 394130

Sarvaiya 404, HAPPY HOME 

RESIDENCY, YOGI CHOWK, 

SURAT

1208891.07 NPA 30-Nov-15
J/2/503, BHAKTI DHARA RESIDANCY, SAYAN GOTHAN ROAD, SAYAN, SURAT 394130 & F/504 BHAKTI 

DHARA RESIDANCY, SAYAN GOTHAN ROAD, SAYAN, SURAT 394130
LALAJIBHAI GORDHANBHAI SACHPARA

3 Calicut KERALA SATHYAN N M NA
Re Sy No. 55/7-8-9,(Old Sy No 8/1), Avitanallur Village, Koyilandi Taluk, 

Koorachundu Sub-District, Kozhikode District 673614,
Na 589746.00 NPA 30-Jun-16

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY HAVING AN EXTENT OF 1.6 ARES BEARING RE 

SY NO. 27/1,(OLD SY NO 8/1) AVIDANALLUR VILLAGE, KOYILANDI TALUK KOORACHUNDU SUB 

DISTRICT OF KOZHIKODE DISTRICT TOGETHER WITH ALL APPURTENENANCES MOREFULLY 

DESCRIBED UNDER DEED NO. 707/2009 OF KOORACHUNDU SRO.

SATHYAN N M

4 Kottayam KERALA THANKACHAN G NA
Re Sy No. 64/17 (Old Sy No. 257/3B) Block No 25, Vazhoor Village 

Changanassery Taluk, Vazhoor Sub District Kottayam District 686504,
Na 1527960.00 NPA 30-Jun-16

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY HAVING AN EXTENT 2.50 ARES IN RE SY NO. 

64/17 (OLD SY NO. 257/3B) BLOCK NO 25 VAZHOOR VILLAGE CHANGANASSERY TALUK VAZHOOR 

SUB DISTRICT KOTTAYAM DISTRICT TOGTHER WITH A BUILDING BEARING NO. 208/WARD VI OF 

VAZHOOR GRAMA PANCHAYATH AND ALL APPURTENENANCES MOREFULLY DESCRIBED UNDER 

SALE DEED NO. 287/2014 OF VAZHUR SRO.

THANKACHAN G

5 Madurai
TAMIL 

NADU - II
V PANDI NA

S NO. 313/17 PART, SARUGANENTHAL VILLAGE, MULAKULAM 

PANCHYAT, SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT, PATHIRAKALIAMMAN KOVIL, PIN NO. 

630565

NA 274349.49 NPA 30-Jun-16
S NO. 313/17 PART, SARUGANENTHAL VILLAGE, MULAKULAM PANCHYAT, SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT, 

PATHIRAKALIAMMAN KOVIL, PIN NO. 630565
V PANDI

6 Kottayam KERALA RAJEEV T Y SARASAMMA

SY NO.157/2, VADAKKETHALAKKAL, NEAR TO CHUNAKKARA 

KOOTTAMUKKU JUNCTION, CHUNNAKKARA P.O, CHUNNAKKARA (V), 

MAVELLIKARA (T), ALLAPPUZHA - 690534

VADAKKETHALAKKAL, 

CHUNAKKARA P.O, 

CHUNAKKARA NA 690534

1216508.00 NPA 30-Sep-16

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY HAVING AN EXTENT OF 04.05 ARES, 10 CENTS 

OF LAND IN OLD SY NO:272/6B, RE SY NO:157/2 OF MAVELIKKARA TALUK, FARKA MANNAR, 

PANCHAYAT CHUNAKKARA, CHUNAKKARA VILLAGE, SUB DISTRICT 	CHERIYANADU, ALAPUZHA, 

KERALA BOUNDED BY: EAST : PROPERTY OF KUNNIL SOUTH : PROPERTY OF SAROJAM & OTHERS 

WEST : ROAD NORTH : ROAD

RAJEEV T Y

7 Kottayam KERALA RAJEEV T Y SARASAMMA

SY NO.157/2, VADAKKETHALAKKAL, NEAR TO CHUNAKKARA 

KOOTTAMUKKU JUNCTION, CHUNNAKKARA P.O, CHUNNAKKARA (V), 

MAVELLIKARA (T), ALLAPPUZHA - 690534

VADAKKETHALAKKAL, 

CHUNAKKARA P.O, 

CHUNAKKARA NA 690534

302273.00 NPA 30-Sep-16

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY HAVING AN EXTENT OF 04.05 ARES, 10 CENTS 

OF LAND IN OLD SY NO:272/6B, RE SY NO:157/2 OF MAVELIKKARA TALUK, FARKA MANNAR, 

PANCHAYAT CHUNAKKARA, CHUNAKKARA VILLAGE, SUB DISTRICT 	CHERIYANADU, ALAPUZHA, 

KERALA BOUNDED BY: EAST : PROPERTY OF KUNNIL SOUTH : PROPERTY OF SAROJAM & OTHERS 

WEST : ROAD NORTH : ROAD

RAJEEV T Y

8 Bangalore
KARNAT

AKA - I
BHAGYAMMA L NA

NO. 16, SY.NO. 199, 1ST MAIN, AMBEDKAR NAGAR, ULLALA UPANAGAR, 

ULLALU VILLAGE, YESHWANTHAPURA HOBLI, BANGALORE NORTH 

TALUK - 560056

NA 931752.32 NPA 31-Jan-17

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEARING NO. 16, SY.NO. 199, 1ST MAIN, 

AMBEDKAR NAGAR, ULLALA UPANAGAR, ULLALU VILLAGE, YESHWANTHAPURA HOBLI, 

BANGALORE NORTH TALUK - 560056 NORTH BY CHELUVARAJU PROPERTY, SOUTH BY 

CHANDRASHEKAR PROPERTY, EAST BY NO. I CROSS ROAD, WEST BY SCHOOL PLAY GROUND

BHAGYAMMA L

9 Mumbai

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

AMBRISH P PATHAK NA
FLAT NO. 105, 1ST FLOOR, B WING, SAI LEELA APARTMENT, NR LADIE 

HOSTEL, VIRAR ROAD, NALASOPARA EAST, DIST THANE - 401209
NA 796611.00 NPA 31-Jan-17

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO. 105, 1ST FLOOR, B WING, SAI 

LEELA APARTMENT, NR LADIE HOSTEL, VIRAR ROAD, NALASOPARA EAST, DIST THANE - 401209
AMBRISH P PATHAK

10 Ahmedabad
GUJARA

T - I
VINODBHAI S PATNI NA

Flat No.306 3Rd Floor Block No K Ews/G.H.B Pa 181750 Hathijan Ahmedabad 

- 382445
NA 261060.00 NPA 02-May-22

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY FLAT NO.306 3RD FLOOR BLOCK NO K EWS 

PA 181750 DRAFT T.P.S.NO.94.ON IMAGINARY PLOT-1,BLOCK NO.314/A, O.P.NO.3/1,FINAL PLOT 

NO.3/1/2,MOUJE: HATHIJAN – ROPDA,TALUKA,CITY,DIST: AHMEDABAD.

VINODBHAI S PATNI

11 Cochin KERALA

SHAJI K (DECEASED 

THROUGH ITS LEGAL HEIR 

AND CO BORROWER)

NA
Sy No. 462/3/1, Thirumaradi Village, Muvattupuzha Taluk, Koothattukulam, 

Sub District Ernakulam 686667
Na 303855.00 NPA 31-Mar-17

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY HAVING AN EXTENT OF AN EXTENT OF AN 

EXTENT OF 1.21 ARES IN SY NO. 462/3/1 IN THIRUMARADI VILLAGE MUVATTUPUZHA TALUK, 

KOOTHATTUKULAM SUB DISTRICT OF ERNAKULAM DISTRICT AND ALL APPURTENENANCES 

MOREFULLY DESCRIBED UNDER DEED NO. 740/2013 OF KOOTHATTUKULAM SRO. BOUNDED BY:

SHAJI K (DECEASED THROUGH ITS 

LEGAL HEIR AND CO BORROWER)

12 Mumbai

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

HARSHA HEMANT 

KHAMKAR

HEMANT SHANKAR 

KHAMKAR

Flat No 306, 3Rd Floor, A Wing, Building Known As "Barsaat", Sector 2, 

Project Known As 'Karrm Residency', Shahapur, Thane, Maharashtra - 421601

12 Jaiprakash Niwas, Shivaji 

Nagar, T.P. Road, Bhandup (W), 

Mumbai – 400078

1456836.00 NPA 31-May-17

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT PREMISES NO 306,ADMESURING 

ABOUT 248.98 SQ. FT. CARPET ON THE 3RD FLOOR, BLDG NO.35, A WING, IN THE BUILDING 

KNOWN AS "BARSAAT"IN SECTOR 2, PROJECT KNOWN AS 'KARRM RESIDENCY', TO BE 

CONSTRUCTED ON THE LAND BEARING SURVEY NO. 166/1/1, 166/1/2, 166/2, 167/1, 167/2, 169/2, 

170, 172/1, 172/2/1(PART), 172/2/2(PART), 172/2/3, 172/2/4, 172/2/5, 172/2/6, 

172/2/7,172/2/8,173/1/1,173/1/2, 178/15 AND 179/5 LYING AND SITUATED AT VILLAGE DHASAI, 

TALUKA SHAHAPUR, DISTRICT THANE

HARSHA HEMANT KHAMKAR

13 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

RAMKUMAR HARSHAN 

TRIPATHI
NA

FLAT NO.102, 1ST FLOOR, MADHULIKA RESIDENCY, R.S. NO.57/2, PLOT 

NO.R/55 & R/56 & R/57, VIL GADKHOL, TA ANKLESHWAR, DIST BHARUCH 

- 393001

NA 892425.25 NPA 31-May-17

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.102, 1ST FLOOR, 

MADHULIKA RESIDENCY, R.S. NO.57/2, PLOT NO.R/55 & R/56 & R/57, VIL GADKHOL, TA 

ANKLESHWAR, DIST BHARUCH - 393001

1) RAMKUMAR HARSHAN TRIPATHI 2) 

BABLI W/O RAMKUMAR HARSHAN 

TRIPATHI

14 Kottayam KERALA
JOSE P V ALIAS JOSE 

CHACKO VARKEY
NA

T.P. NO. 1321, BUILDING NO. 383, WARD NO.VI, SY NO.513/1A/5, BLOCK 

NO.18, RE SY NO.273/12, NEDUMKANDAM VILLAGE,CHANGANACHERRY 

TALUK, KARUKACHAL, KOTTAYAM, KERALA -686542

Na 678207.00 NPA 29-Aug-23

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY CONSISTING OF EXTENT 02.50 ARES, T.P. NO. 

1321, BUILDING NO. 383, WARD NO.VI, SY NO.513/1A/5, BLOCK NO.18, RE SY NO.273/12, 

NEDUMKANDAM VILLAGE, CHANGANACHERRY TALUK, KARUKACHAL SUB DISTRICT , KOTTAYAM-

686542, BOUNDED: ON THE NORTH BY: PROPERTY OF DEVASYA, ON THE SOUTH BY: ROAD, ON 

THE EAST BY: PROPERTY OF DEVASYA, ON THE WEST BY: PROPERTY OF CHEERAMATTOM

JOSE 

15 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

SUNILKUMAR JAGDEV 

PANDIT
NA

Rs No.257 Paiki & 258/1 Paiki, Block No.257, Kailash Dham Residency, Plot 

No. 10, Near Dastan Village, Dastan, Surat - 394185
NA 1035360.42 NPA 31-Oct-17

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING RS NO.257 PAIKI & 258/1 

PAIKI, BLOCK NO.257, KAILASH DHAM RESIDENCY, PLOT NO. 10, NEAR DASTAN VILLAGE, DASTAN, 

SURAT - 394185

SUNILKUMAR JAGDEV PANDIT

16 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

NARMADABEN SHANTILAL 

SOLANKI
NA

Plot No 297, Vishwas Residency Block No 322, Vil.Kim Kathodra, Ta. Mangrol 

Village Kunwarda, Surat Gujarat, 394120
NA 1355194.83 NPA 31-Jan-18

PLOT NO 297, VISHWAS RESIDENCY BLOCK NO 322, VIL.KIM KATHODRA, TA. MANGROL VILLAGE 

KUNWARDA, SURAT GUJARAT, 394120
NARMADABEN SHANTILAL SOLANKI

17 Baroda
GUJARA

T - I

JAYENDRASINH 

VIKRAMSINH RATHOD
NA

Plot No 412, Block No 28, R S No 11, Block No 29 R S No 12 Block No 31 R S 

No 14 And Block No 32 R S No 15, Gokulesh City, Waghodia Road, Near 

Khatmba Bus Stand, Jobentekri, Gujarat, 390005

NA 708716.00 NPA 31-May-18

PLOT NO 412, BLOCK NO 28, R S NO 11, BLOCK NO 29 R S NO 12 BLOCK NO 31 R S NO 14 AND 

BLOCK NO 32 R S NO 15, GOKULESH CITY, WAGHODIA ROAD, NEAR KHATMBA BUS STAND, 

JOBENTEKRI, GUJARAT, 390005

JAYENDRASINH VIKRAMSINH RATHOD

18 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

ABDULKAZIM ABDULKADAR 

SHAIKH
NA

Flat No A 4, 1St Floor Apsara Trade Center, Ward No 1, Nonadh No 1979 2, 

Kasak, Ta. & Dist Bharuch H.O, Gujarat, Pincode 392001
NA 1392396.38 NPA 30-May-18

FLAT NO A 4, 1ST FLOOR APSARA TRADE CENTER, WARD NO 1, NONADH NO 1979 2, KASAK, TA. & 

DIST BHARUCH H.O, GUJARAT, PINCODE 392001
SHAIKH KAJIM KADARBHAI

19 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

NAYANABEN VINODBHAI 

SOLANKI
NA

Plot No 298, Vishwas Residency, Block No 322, Kim - Kathodra Vil Kunwarda, 

Ta Mangro, Dist Surat Pincode - 393002
NA 1197923.06 NPA 31-May-18

PLOT NO 298, VISHWAS RESIDENCY, BLOCK NO 322, KIM - KATHODRA VIL KUNWARDA, TA 

MANGRO, DIST SURAT PINCODE - 393002
NAYANABEN VINODBHAI SOLANKI

20 Baroda
GUJARA

T - I

PRAFUL BHUPENDRABHAI 

PATEL
NA

Flat No 404, 04Th Floor, Tower B, Bansari Avenue'' Bapod Jakatnaka, 

Waghodia Road Vadodara Pin 390014
NA 550529.56 NPA 31-Jul-18

FLAT NO 404, 04TH FLOOR, TOWER B, BANSARI AVENUE'' BAPOD JAKATNAKA, WAGHODIA ROAD 

VADODARA PIN 390014
PRAFUL BHUPENDRABHAI PATEL

21 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

MOHMEDSABIR 

ABDULGANI SHAIKH
NA

Flat No 203, 02Nd Floor, Diamond Plaza, R.S. No 366/ 3, C.S. No 4264 Nr, 

Hanuman Mandir, Hathuran Raod, Tarsadi-Kosamba. Pin 394120
NA 774605.03 NPA 30-Nov-18

FLAT NO 203, 02ND FLOOR, DIAMOND PLAZA, R.S. NO 366/ 3, C.S. NO 4264 NR, HANUMAN MANDIR, 

HATHURAN RAOD, TARSADI-KOSAMBA. PIN 394120
MOHMEDSABIR ABDULGANI SHAIKH

22 Mumbai

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

PAURNIMA SASAN GADE NA
FLAT NO GO1 GROUND FLOOR C WING BLDG NO BAAZI BLDG NO 86 

KARRM RESIDENCY NEAR DHASAI SHAHPUR 421601
NA 1322359.19 NPA 30-Nov-18

FLAT NO GO1 GROUND FLOOR C WING BLDG NO BAAZI BLDG NO 86 KARRM RESIDENCY NEAR 

DHASAI SHAHPUR 421601
PAURNIMA SASAN GADE

23 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II
ASHOK VARDARAM SEERVI NA

PLOT NO A 139 2, R S NO 219 VIL KHARACH, ROYAL PARK RESIDENCY, 

TA HANSOT DIST BHARUCH, GUJARAT, Bharuch, 394120, INDIA
NA 1328437.37 NPA 31-Dec-18

PLOT NO A/ 139 - 2 ROYAL PARK RESIDENCY, R.S NO 219, VIL KHARACH, TAI HANSOT, DIST 

BHARUCH.
ASHOK VARDARAM SEERVI

24 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

PREMSINGH RAMSWROOP 

CHAKRAVARTI
NA

Rs No 348/P & 350/2 & 351, Nilkanth Villa, Plot No A 8, Vill Kunwarda, 

Mangrol, Near Takshshila International School, Near Takshshila International 

School, Kunvarda B.O, Gujarat, 394120

NA 1163435.67 NPA 31-Dec-18

RS NO 348/P & 350/2 & 351, NILKANTH VILLA, PLOT NO A 8, VILL KUNWARDA, MANGROL, NEAR 

TAKSHSHILA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NEAR TAKSHSHILA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KUNVARDA 

B.O, GUJARAT, 394120

PREMSINGH RAMSWROOP CHAKRAVARTI

25 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

KISHANLAL PUKHARAJJEE 

SEERVI
NA

PLOT NO 239, R.S. NO 942 A, RIVA RESIDENCY, VILLAGE KOSAMBA, TAL 

MANGROL, GUJARAT, Surat, 394120, INDIA
NA 1587826.07 NPA 31-Dec-18

PLOT NO 239 / A RIVA RESIDENCY, R.S NO 942 /A / VIL KOSAMBA, TA MANGROL, DIST SURAT PIN 

394120 GUJARAT
KISHANLAL PUKHARAJJEE SEERVI



26 Pune

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

II

VITTHAL NARAYAN WABIE
HUSEN KHATAL 

SHAIKH

FLAT NO.401, 4TH FLOOR, OM RESIDENCY, S.NO 205, H.NO 2, CITY 

S.NO.34384, BHOSARI, PUNE-411026

JAMA MASJID CHAWL, NEAR 

MASJID, SANJAY NAGAR, 

PHUGEWADI, DAPODI, 

PUNENA411012

3203078.47 NPA 31-Dec-18

SCHEDULE I - ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEING AND SITUATED AT SURVEY 

NO.205, HISSA NO.2. C.T.S.NO.4384 ADMEASURING AREA 00 H 6 AAR I.E 6300 SQ, FTS HAVING 

PART PLOT NO.14 AND 15 SITUATED AT MAUJE BHOSARI, TALUKA HAVELI DIS.PUNE, WITHIN THE 

LOCAL LIMITS OF PIMPRI CHINCHWAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION AND WITHIN THE JURISDICTION 

OF SUB-REGISTRAR HAVELI AND IS BOUNDED AS AND WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF SUB-

REGISTRAR HAVELI BOUNDED BY: ON OR TOWARDS THE EAST: VILLAGE DIGHI SHIV ON OR 

TOWARDS THE WEST: PROPERTY OF MR.DHOTRE AND MR.BULE ON OR TOWARDS THE SOUTH: 

ROAD ON OR TOWARDS THE NORTH: PROPERTY OF MR.GAWALI SCHEDULE-II FLAT NO.401, 

FOURTH FLOOR, CARPET ADMEASURING AREA 536 SQ.FTS. I.E. 49.81 SQ.MTRS, TERRACE AREA 

50 SQ.FT. I.E. 4.64 SQ.MTRS, OM RESIDENCY BHOSARI PUNE MAHARASHTRA

VITTHAL NARAYAN WABIE

27 Pune

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

II

SOMNATH ANANDRAO 

THORAT
NA

Flat No 305, Gat No 447 New 2922, 3Rd Floor B 2 Building Plot No 2, Old 

Swastik Residency, Talegaon Chakan Road, Kharabwadi, Pune, Maharashtra, 

410501

NA 937097.09 NPA 31-Jan-19

ALL THE PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO 305, GAT NO 447 NEW 2922, 

3RD FLOOR B 2 BUILDING PLOT NO 2, OLD SWASTIK RESIDENCY, TALEGAON CHAKAN ROAD, 

KHARABWADI, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, 410501

SOMNATH ANANDRAO THORAT

28 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

NARPATRAM NEMARAM 

SHIRAVI
NA

R S NO 942, PLOT NO 391, RAVI RESIDENCY, MANGROL, KOSAMBA, 

GUJARAT, Surat, 394120, INDIA
NA 1342396.83 NPA 28-Feb-19

R S NO 942, PLOT NO 391, RAVI RESIDENCY, MANGROL, NA, KOSAMBA, KOSAMBA BAZAR S.O, 

GUJARAT, 394120
NARPATRAM NEMARAM SHIRAVI

29 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

RAJESHKUMAR B 

GONDALIYA
NA

, R S NO 942 A P, RIVA RESIDENCY, PLOT NO A 391 1, VILLAGE 

KOSAMBA, TALUKA MANGROL, ANKHI B.O, GUJARAT, 392150
NA 1586559.37 NPA 28-Feb-19

, R S NO 942 A P, RIVA RESIDENCY, PLOT NO A 391 1, VILLAGE KOSAMBA, TALUKA MANGROL, 

ANKHI B.O, GUJARAT, 392150
RAJESHKUMAR B GONDALIYA

30 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

VINOD KAMLESHNARAYAN 

TIVARI

SANTOSHBHAI 

RAJMAN MISHRA

A, 330, 377, Swastik Complex, Kunwarda, Mangrol, Surat, Gujarat, Surat, 

India, 394120

78, INDIRANAGAR ZUPADPATI, 

ASHWANI KUMAR ROAD, A. K. 

Road S.O, Surat, GUJARAT 

NA395008

723856.43 NPA 28-Feb-19 A, 330, 377, SWASTIK COMPLEX, KUNWARDA, MANGROL, SURAT, GUJARAT, SURAT, INDIA, 394120
PRIYANKA VINOD TIWARI & VINOD 

KAMLESHNARAYAN TIWARI

31 Mumbai

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

HARJIT ANNAD NA

FLAT NO.201, 2ND FLOOR, C WING, MAA, KARRM RESIDENCY, NR 

DHASAI VILLAGE, SECTOR 1, SHAHAPUR KINHAVALI ROAD, SHAHAPUR - 

421601

NA 2116933.00 NPA 31-Mar-19
FLAT NO.201, 2ND FLOOR, C WING, MAA, KARRM RESIDENCY, NR DHASAI VILLAGE, SECTOR 1, 

SHAHAPUR KINHAVALI ROAD, SHAHAPUR - 421601
HARJITKAUR GURMINDERSINGH ANAND

32 Mumbai

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

T ANANTRAJ NADAR
ABRAHAM 

PERUMAR NADAR

FLAT NO 302, 3RD FLOOR, A WING, BLDG- BHISHMA, KARRM 

RESIDENCY NEAR DHASAI VILLAGE SHAHAPUR KINHAVALI ROAD, 

SHAHPUR, THANE - 421601

503, Floor NA 5Th, 184 B Wing, 

Shastri Nagar Chs Kadam Marg, 

Dharavi Mumbai, Maharashtra NA 

400017

1609417.00 NPA 31-Mar-19
FLAT NO 302, 3RD FLOOR, A WING, BLDG- BHISHMA, KARRM RESIDENCY NEAR DHASAI VILLAGE 

SHAHAPUR KINHAVALI ROAD, SHAHPUR, THANE - 421601
T ANANTRAJ NADAR

33 Mumbai

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

T ANANTRAJ NADAR P ABRAHAM

FLAT NO 306, 3RD FLOOR, A WING, BLDG- BHISHMA, KARRM 

RESIDENCY, NEAR DHASAI VILLAGE, SHAHAPUR KINHAVALI ROAD, 

SHAHAPUR, THANE - 421601

Robin Store, Shop NoNA9, 

Sakinabai Chawl No. 20, Dharavi 

Cross Rd Mumbai NA 400017

1612562.02 NPA 31-Mar-19
FLAT NO 306, 3RD FLOOR, A WING, BLDG- BHISHMA, KARRM RESIDENCY, NEAR DHASAI VILLAGE, 

SHAHAPUR KINHAVALI ROAD, SHAHAPUR, THANE - 421601
T ANANTRAJ NADAR

34 Nagpur

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

II

ABHIMANYU ARJUN KECHE NA
Plot No 318, Ward No 21, Kh No 1 1, E I A S Nit Scheme, Mouza Pardi, Nr 

Railway Crossing No 72, Nagpur, Pardi B.O, Maharashtra, 441502
NA 2585866.71 NPA 31-Mar-19

PLOT NO 318, WARD NO 21, KH NO 1 1, E I A S NIT SCHEME, MOUZA PARDI, NR RAILWAY 

CROSSING NO 72, NAGPUR, PARDI B.O, MAHARASHTRA, 441502
ABHIMANYU ARJUN KECHE

35 Pune

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

II

PRAKASH KAHNDELWAL NA
FLAT NO 403 NEW GATE NO 132``, 4TH FLOOR, WING A, KUTE ANGAN, 

MEDANKARWADI, MAHARASHTRA, Pune, INDIA
NA 1486542.68 NPA 31-Mar-19

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF FLAT NO 403 4TH FLOOR WING A, KUTE ANGAN NEW GAT NO 

132 OLD GAT NO 1757 MEDANKARWADI NEAR KHANDOBA TEMPLE TALUKA KHED DIST PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA 410501 INDIA

PRAKASH KAHNDELWAL

36 Virar

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

RAMESH RAMKISHAN 

LEKHRAO
NA

Flat No.106, 1St Floor, Shri Sai Building, Survey No. 141, Hissa No. 1/2 

Sambhaji Nager, Aasangaon Station Road, Near Aadarsh School, Asangaon 

(West), Taluka Shahapur, Dist Thane - 421601

NA 1237966.21 NPA 31-Mar-19

FLAT NO.106, 1ST FLOOR, SHRI SAI BUILDING, SURVEY NO. 141, HISSA NO. 1/2 SAMBHAJI NAGER, 

AASANGAON STATION ROAD, NEAR AADARSH SCHOOL, ASANGAON (WEST), TALUKA SHAHAPUR, 

DIST THANE - 421601

DOCUMENT REQUIRE FROM OP

37 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

SHASHIBHAI SHANABHAI 

SOLANKI
NA

, Survey No 204 205, Plot No 233, Sai Darshan Residency, N H Way No 8, 

Near Reliance Petrol Pump, Kapodra, Kapodra B.O, Gujarat, 393001
NA 638508.46 NPA 30-Jun-19

, SURVEY NO 204 205, PLOT NO 233, SAI DARSHAN RESIDENCY, N H WAY NO 8, NEAR RELIANCE 

PETROL PUMP, KAPODRA, KAPODRA B.O, GUJARAT, 393001
SHASHIBHAI SHANABHAI SOLANKI

38 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

KAMALABEN NATUBHAI 

SOLANKI
NA

348 P 350 2 351, Nilkanth Villa, Plot No . A /11, Nilkanth Villa, Takshshila 

International School, Kunwarda, Surat, Gujarat, 394120
NA 1552035.03 NPA 30-Jun-19

348 P 350 2 351, NILKANTH VILLA, PLOT NO . A /11, NILKANTH VILLA, TAKSHSHILA INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL, KUNWARDA, SURAT, GUJARAT, 394120

KAMALABEN NATUBHAI SOLANKI & 

ALPESH NATUBHAI SOLANKI & NIKUL 

NATUBHAI SOLANKI

39 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II
RAJAA BABU NAVAL NA

B 2 401, 4Th Floor, 377, 330, Swastik Complex 2, Gujarat, Surat, 395009, 

India
NA 711080.52 NPA 31-Jul-19 B 2 401, 4TH FLOOR, 377, 330, SWASTIK COMPLEX 2, GUJARAT, SURAT, 395009, INDIA SUSHILA RAJABABU

40 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

RAMBABU SHRI RAJPAL 

SINGH
NA

101, 173 174 175, Kumkum Residency, Sony Park Housing Society 2, Nr Jay 

Mata Di Dying Mill, Tathithaya Kadodara, Gujarat, Surat, 394327, India
NA 622045.22 NPA 31-Jul-19

101, 173 174 175, KUMKUM RESIDENCY, SONY PARK HOUSING SOCIETY 2, NR JAY MATA DI DYING 

MILL, TATHITHAYA KADODARA, GUJARAT, SURAT, 394327, INDIA
RAMBABU  RAJPAL SINGH

41 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

RAMAVTAR BHAGRISINH 

PRAJAPATI
NA

A 5, 327/A, Rs No 348/P & 350/2 & 351, Nilkanth Villa, Vil Kundarva, 

Kunwarda, Near Takshshila International School, Gujarat, Surat, 394430, India
NA 1273229.31 NPA 24-Mar-21

A 5, 327/A, RS NO 348/P & 350/2 & 351, NILKANTH VILLA, VIL KUNDARVA, KUNWARDA, NEAR 

TAKSHSHILA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GUJARAT, SURAT, 394430, INDIA
RAMAVTAR BHAGRISINH PRAJAPATI

42 Surat
GUJARA

T - II
AMAR JAGNARAYAN SINGH NA

Flat No 206, 2Nd Floor Bldg E, Kalpataru Complex, B S Shri Ramkrushna 

Complex, Kadodara Surat, Gujarat, Surat, 394327, India
NA 319399.97 NPA 24-Mar-21

FLAT NO 206, 2ND FLOOR BLDG E, KALPATARU COMPLEX, B S SHRI RAMKRUSHNA COMPLEX, 

KADODARA SURAT, GUJARAT, SURAT, 394327, INDIA
AMARSINGH JAGNARAYAN SINGH

43 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

MANUBHAI KARSHANBHAI 

SITRODA
NA

Flat No 305 3Rd Floor C Building, Block No 152 Plot No 109 To 113, Sy No 

138, Kardam Residency, Shantinagar Society, Nr Raj Complex, Kadodara, 

Gujarat, Surat, 394327, India

NA 425628.69 NPA 24-Mar-21

FLAT NO 305 3RD FLOOR C BUILDING, BLOCK NO 152 PLOT NO 109 TO 113, SY NO 138, KARDAM 

RESIDENCY, SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY, NR RAJ COMPLEX, KADODARA, GUJARAT, SURAT, 394327, 

INDIA

JAYASHRIBEN MANUBHAI SITRODA & 

MANUBHAI KARSHANBHAI SITRODA

44 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

DINESHBHAI PRAGAJIBHAI 

HARKHANI
NA

A13, 348 P 352 2 351, Nilkanth Villa, Takshshilainternational School, Gujarat, 

Surat, 394120, India
NA 1822726.45 NPA 24-Mar-21

A13, 348 P 352 2 351, NILKANTH VILLA, TAKSHSHILAINTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GUJARAT, SURAT, 

394120, INDIA

KAILASHBEN DINESHBHAI HARKHANI & 

DINESHBHAI PRAGJIBHAI HARKHANI

45 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II
RAJARAM CHANDRABHAN NA

103, 377, Swastik Complex, Kunwarda, Mangrol, Surat, Gujarat, Surat, 

394120, India
NA 674752.22 NPA 24-Mar-21

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING 103, 377, SWASTIK COMPLEX, 

KUNWARDA, MANGROL, SURAT, GUJARAT, SURAT, 394120, INDIA
AJORIYA RAJARAM

46 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

AMITABH DEVISING 

PRAJAPATI
NA

Plot No 12, Rs No 348/P & 350/2 & 351, Nilkanth Villa, Vill Kunwarda, Mangrol, 

Near Takshshila International School, Gujarat, Surat, 394120, India
NA 1085725.30 NPA 24-Mar-21

PLOT NO 12, RS NO 348/P & 350/2 & 351, NILKANTH VILLA, VILL KUNWARDA, MANGROL, NEAR 

TAKSHSHILA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GUJARAT, SURAT, 394120, INDIA

AMITABH DEVISING PRAJAPATI & 

SHAKUNTALA AMITABH PRAJAPATI

47 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

NIRMALABEN PRAGTIBHAI 

HIRAPARA
NA

Flat No 303, 3Rd Floor, Bldg No K 2, Bhakti Dhara Residency, Sayan Surat 

Mangrol, Gothan Sayan Road, Surat, Gujarat, Surat, 394130, India
NA 491782.97 NPA 24-Mar-21

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO 303, 3RD FLOOR, BLDG NO K 2, 

BHAKTI DHARA RESIDENCY, SAYAN SURAT MANGROL, GOTHAN SAYAN ROAD, SURAT, GUJARAT, 

SURAT, 394130, INDIA

NIRMALABEN PRAGTIBHAI HIRAPARA & 

JITENDRABHAI PRAGJIBHAI HIRAPARA

48 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

JAIPRAKASH 

HARSHKUMAR TIWARI
NA

406, 36 37 38 39, Siddheshwar Complex, Nilam Nagar, Gujarat, Surat, 

394540, India
NA 558842.57 NPA 24-Mar-21 406, 36 37 38 39, SIDDHESHWAR COMPLEX, NILAM NAGAR, GUJARAT, SURAT, 394540, INDIA JAIPRAKASH HARSHKUMAR TIWARI

49 Surat
GUJARA

T - II
SURESH JAGDEV MAHATO NA

Flat No 106, Plot No 45 To 47, Sy No 129 130, Kanaiyaraj Resodency, Gujarat, 

Surat, 394210, India
NA 634274.40 NPA 24-Mar-21

FLAT NO 106, PLOT NO 45 TO 47, SY NO 129 130, KANAIYARAJ RESODENCY, GUJARAT, SURAT, 

394210, INDIA
KAUSHALYADEVI SURESH MAHATO

50 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

SUBHASH RAMLAXMAN 

GAUTAM
NA

A 405, Shantikunj Residency, Olpad Sayan, Olpad Sayan, Gujarat, Surat, 

394540, India
NA 751216.39 NPA 24-Mar-21 A 405, SHANTIKUNJ RESIDENCY, OLPAD SAYAN, OLPAD SAYAN, GUJARAT, SURAT, 394540, INDIA

SUBHASH RAMLAXMAN GAUTAM & 

RAMAVATI SUBHASH GAUTAM

51 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

MANGALDAS KALYANDAS 

DUDHAREJIYA
NA

202, Bhumi Residency, Ankur Tenament, Nr Randal Mata Temple, Sayan, 

Surat, Gujarat, Surat, 395006, India
NA 896390.22 NPA 24-Mar-21

202, BHUMI RESIDENCY, ANKUR TENAMENT, NR RANDAL MATA TEMPLE, SAYAN, SURAT, 

GUJARAT, SURAT, 395006, INDIA

MANGALDAS KALYANDAS DUDHAREJIYA 

& NAYNABEN MANGALDAS DUDHAREJIYA

52 Ghaziabad

UTTAR 

PRADES

H

ASHISH KUMAR NARESH 

KUMAR
NA

Flat No Ff 3, First Floor, Khasra No 870, Teela Moad, Nistoli Road, 

Shahibabad, Uttar Pradesh, Ghaziabad, 201001, India
NA 1387133.73 NPA 24-Mar-21

FLAT NO FF 3, FIRST FLOOR, KHASRA NO 870, TEELA MOAD, NISTOLI ROAD, SHAHIBABAD, UTTAR 

PRADESH, GHAZIABAD, 201001, INDIA
ASHISH KUMAR

53 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

PINTU PRABHURAM 

MACHIWAL
NA

Flat No 204 2Nd Floor, Plot No 24 To 26 Block No 13 B, Sy No 411, 

Ghanshyam Palace, Palsana, Gujarat, Surat, 395006, India
NA 569045.85 NPA 31-Mar-21

FLAT NO 204 2ND FLOOR, PLOT NO 24 TO 26 BLOCK NO 13 B, SY NO 411, GHANSHYAM PALACE, 

PALSANA, GUJARAT, SURAT, 395006, INDIA

PINTU PRABHURAM MACHIWAL & SMT 

MANGIDEVI PRABHURAM MACHIWAL

54 Surat
GUJARA

T - II
ARJUN DOULAL MANDAL

BHARAT PRASAD 

MUKTIPRASAD 

GUPTA ALIAS 

BHARATKUMAR 

MUKTIPRASAD 

GUPTA

FLAT NO G/05 ON THE GROUND FLOOR, C.O.P." SAHJANAND 

RESIDENCY OF SONI PARK HOUSING SOCIETY - 2", SITUATED AT 

BLOCK NO.2,4, 5, 11-A, 12, 13-A, 14,15,16, 39, 40-A, 41,42,43, 157, 323-A, 

325 , 326 NEW BLOCK NO.2 , PAIKI PLOT 230, 231, 232 PAIKI PLOT 

NO.230, MOJE TATHITHAIYA, TA: PALSANA, DIST SURAT, GUJARAT - 

394327

40, DHRUV PARK SOCIETY, 

GYANJYOT SCHOOL, 

GODADARA, CHORYASHI, 

SURAT, GUJANARAT NA 

395010

435329.13 NPA 29-Dec-24

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO G/05 ON THE GROUND 

FLOOR ADMEASURING 258 SQ.FTS I.E 23.97 SQ.MTS. BUILT UP AREA & 383 SQ.FT I.E 35.58 SQ.MTS 

SUPER BUILT UP AREA, ALONG WITH 5.49 SQ.MTS UNDIVIDED SHARE IN LAND OF ROAD & C.O.P.” 

SAHJANAND RESIDENCY OF SONI PARK HOUSING SO-CIETY – 2”, SITUATED AT BLOCK NO.2,4, 5, 

11-A, 12, 13-A, 14,15,16, 39, 40-A, 41,42,43, 157, 323-A, 325 , 326 NEW BLOCK NO.2 , PAIKI PLOT 230, 

231, 232 PAIKI PLOT NO.230 TOTALLY ADMEASURING 255.57 SQ.MTS OF MOJE TATHITHAIYA, TA: 

PALSANA, DIST SURAT BOUNDED BY: EAST: PLOT NO 229, 228, 227 WEST: SOCIETY COMMAN 

ROAD NORTH: OTHER LAND SOUTH: PLOT NO 233

ARJUN DOULAL MANDAL

55 Nagpur

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

II

PRAVIN BHAGVAT KAMDI NA
House No 917, Ward No 2, House No 917, Hatodi Nagardhan Road, 

Grampanchayat Nagardhan, Maharashtra, Nagpur, 440008, India
NA 349864.09 NPA 31-May-21

HOUSE NO 917, WARD NO 2, HOUSE NO 917, HATODI NAGARDHAN ROAD, GRAMPANCHAYAT 

NAGARDHAN, MAHARASHTRA, NAGPUR, 440008, INDIA
JAYSHREE PRAVIN KAMADI

56 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

IQBALKHAN ANVERKHAN 

RATHOD
NA

302, 3Rd Floor, Zam Zam Appartment, Beside Gokul Nagar, Jhagadia Chokdi, 

Jhagadia, Gujarat, Bharuch, 393115, India
NA 809017.67 NPA 30-Jun-21

302, 3RD FLOOR, ZAM ZAM APPARTMENT, BESIDE GOKUL NAGAR, JHAGADIA CHOKDI, JHAGADIA, 

GUJARAT, BHARUCH, 393115, INDIA

IQBALKHAN ANVERKHAN RATHOD & 

RUKSHANA IQBALKHAN RATHOD

57 Surat
GUJARA

T - II
DIVYESH DEVJIBHAI GOHEL NA

A-15, 1, 330+331/1, Flora Park, Moje Kosamba Ta Mangrol, Kosamba Road, 

Surat, Gujarat, Surat, 394120, India
NA 1562370.24 NPA 30-Jun-21

A-15, 1, 330+331/1, FLORA PARK, MOJE KOSAMBA TA MANGROL, KOSAMBA ROAD, SURAT, 

GUJARAT, SURAT, 394120, INDIA

DIVYESH DEVJIBHAI GOHEL & 

PRABHABEN DEVJIBHAI GOHEL



58 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

JAVID NOORMOHAMAD 

PIJARI
NA

FLAT NO. 506, 5TH FLOOR OF “C” WING, “ SHYAM SANGINI RESIDENCY”, 

BLOCK NO 65 PAIKEE 2 OF VILLAGE KADODARA, TALUKA : PALSANA, 

DIST: SURAT, GUJARAT- 394210

NA 1503935.53 NPA 30-Jun-21

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO. 506 ADMEASURING 

AREA 292.22 SQ FEET, I.E 27.62 SQ.MTRS., ON THE 5TH FLOOR OF “C” WING, TOGETHER WITH 

UNDIVIDED PROPORTIONAL SHARE IN THE LAND UNDERNEATH THE BUILDING KNOWN AS “ 

SHYAM SANGINI RESIDENCY”, SITUATED ON THE LAND BEARING BLOCK NO : 65 PAIKEE 2 OF 

VILLAGE KADODARA, TALUKA : PALSANA, DIST: SURAT.

BOUNDED BY:

NORTH: SOCIETY ROAD

SOUTH: RESIDENTIAL SOCIETY

EAST: RESIDENTIAL SOCIETY

WEST: PROPERTY OF WING D - 2

JAVID NOORMOHAMAD PIJARI

59 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

TAUSEEF GAFFAR 

MANSURI

NOORMOHAMMED 

FAKIRMOHAMMED 

PINJARI

FLAT NO. 507, 5TH FLOOR, “C” WING, SHYAM SANGINI RESIDENCY, 

BLOCK NO : 65 PAIKEE 2 OF VILLAGE KADODARA, TALUKA : PALSANA, 

DIST: SURAT, GUJARAT -394210

PLOT NO 5, BHAVNA NAGAR, 

OPP REHMANIYA MASJID, 

UDHNA SURAT, GUJARAT NA 

394210

1439047.98 NPA 30-Jun-21

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO. 507 ADMEASURING 

AREA 297.75 SQ FEET, I.E 27.67 SQ.MTRS., ON THE 5TH FLOOR OF “C” WING, TOGETHER WITH 

UNDIVIDED PROPORTIONAL SHARE IN THE LAND UNDERNEATH THE BUILDING KNOWN AS “ 

SHYAM SANGINI RESIDENCY”, SITUATED ON THE LAND BEARING BLOCK NO : 65 PAIKEE 2 OF 

VILLAGE KADODARA, TALUKA : PALSANA, DIST: SURAT.

BOUNDED BY:

NORTH: SOCIETY ROAD

SOUTH: RESIDENTIAL SOCIETY

EAST: RESIDENTIAL SOCIETY

WEST: PROPERTY OF WING D - 2

TAUSEEF GAFFAR MANSURI

60 Tirunelveli
TAMIL 

NADU - II
M ANNADURAI MASILAMANI NA

Dno 54 6, N Sno 1261 1F Ward No 11, E B No C 779 Thanthonri Nagar, 

Moolaikaraipatti Village Town, Nanguneri Taluk, Tamil Nadu, Tirunelveli, 

627354, India

NA 950607.81 NPA 30-Jun-21

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE LAND AND BUILDING COMPROMISED IN THIRUNEVELI 

DISTRICT, THIRUNEVELI REGISTARATION DISTRICT, MOOLAIKARAIPATTI SUB REGISTRAR OFFICE 

LIMIT NANGUNERI TALUK, MOOLAIKARAIPATTI PANCHAYATH WARD NO.11, MOOLAIKARAIPATTI 

VILLAGE, S.NO.1261/1F PART, THE SITE MEASURING EAST WEST NORTHERN SIDE 19.93 METER 

(65.39 FEET), SOUTH NORTH WESTERN SIDE 6.75 METER (22.15 FEET), EASTERN SIDE 3.47 

METER (11.21 FEET), TOTALLY 101.32 METER EQUIVALENT TO  1090.20 SQ.FEET VACANT LAND. 

BOUNDED ON : WEST - SELVAKUMAR HOUSE, NORTH - REMAINING LAND OF SELLER, EAST - 

SOUTH NORTH PATHWAY, SOUTH - ANNADURAI LAND

M ANNADURAI 

61 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

RAKESHKUMAR 

VINDESHWARI MISHRA
NA

FLAT NO.A-201, 1ST FLOOR, " KARDAM RESIDENCY ' A' BUILDING OF 

SHANTI NAGAR", SITUATE AT REVENUE SURVEY NO.138, BLOCK 

NO.152, PLOT NO 104 TO 108, OF MOJE KADODARA,TA: PALSANA, DIST 

SURAT, GUJARAT - 394327

NA 421022.03 NPA 29-Jan-25

ALL THAT PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.A-201 ON THE 1ST 

FLOOR ADMEASURING 334.68 SQ.FTS. I.E 31.10 SQ.MTS BUILT UP AREA, ALONG WITH UNDIVIDED 

SHARE IN THE LAND OF “ KARDAM RESIDENCY ‘ A’ BUILDING OF SHANTI NAGAR”, SITUATE AT 

REVENUE SURVEY NO.138, BLOCK NO.152, PLOT NO 104 TO 108, OF MOJE KADODARA,TA: 

PALSANA, DIST SURAT. BOUNDED BY NORTH : OPEN SPACE SOUTH : PASSAGE EAST : FLAT NO 

A/202 WEST : OPEN SPACE

RAKESHKUMAR VINDESHWARI MISHRA

62 Ghaziabad

UTTAR 

PRADES

H

SATYAM KUMAR NIRANJAN 

SINGH
NA

L 1056 Mig, Anand Vihar Awash Yojna, Pargana Hapur, Uttar Pradesh, 

Ghaziabad, 245101, India
NA 1039106.37 NPA 30-Sep-21

L 1056 MIG, ANAND VIHAR AWASH YOJNA, PARGANA HAPUR, UTTAR PRADESH, GHAZIABAD, 

245101, INDIA

TPA – MUTHOOT HOUSING FINANCE 

COMPANY LTD

63 Meerut

UTTAR 

PRADES

H

VASHEEL AHMAD NA
Khasra No 262 2, Chaman Vihar Phase 2, Shobhapur, Pargana, Uttar 

Pradesh, Meerut, 250001, India
NA 1274343.38 NPA 31-Oct-21

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEARING KHASRA NO 262 2, CHAMAN VIHAR 

PHASE 2, SHOBHAPUR, PARGANA, UTTAR PRADESH, MEERUT, 250001, INDIA
VASHEEL AHMAD

64 Baroda
GUJARA

T - I
NIRA MITESH GOSAI NA

Flat No.101 1St Floor Of Om Sai Residency Land Bearing R.S .No.70 Being 

F.P.No.85 Of T.P.Scheme No. 6 Of City Survey No.173 Of The Sim Of Village 

Sayajipura, District Vadodara 390001

NA 1048623.00 NPA 02-May-22

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.101 1ST FLOOR OF OM 

SAI RESIDENCY IN LAND ADMEASURING 6530 SQ.MTRS PAIKI 3271.65 SQ.MTRS ON EASTERN SIDE 

SITUATED IN LAND BEARING R.S .NO.70 BEING F.P.NO.85 OF T.P.SCHEME NO. 6 OF CITY SURVEY 

NO.173 OF THE SIM OF VILLAGE SAYAJIPURA, SUB DISTRICT AND DISTRICT VADODARA.

NIRA MITESH GOSAI & MITESHGIR 

BUDHDHGIR GOSAI

65 Ahmedabad
GUJARA

T - I
TIRATH MANUBHAI MORE MANUBHAI S MORE

Row House No 4 Sant Plaza Opp Anupam Factory Salun Village Road Salun 

Nadiad Kheda – 387360

DNA247/2, SUMEL BUSINESS 

PARK, AMDUPURA, ASARVA
1516132.00 NPA 02-May-22

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING UNIT NO.4 (AS PER APPROVED 

PLAN PART OF PLOT NO.1 AND 2 ),ADMEASURING ABOUT 55 SQ.YARDS. PLOT AREA NET AND 

87.56 SQ.YARDS .AS PER SUPER BUILTUP AND CONSTRUCTION THEREON 125 SQ.YARDS. SUPER 

BUILTUP AREA, AT AND IN THE SCHEME KNOWN AS “ SANT PLAZA”, SITUATED ON THE LAND 

BEARING BLOCK/SURVEY NO.884,885 IN THE SIM OF MOUJE VILLAGE : SALUNTAPAD,TALUKA 

:NADIAD (RURAL), DIST .: KHEDA IN THE DISTRICT OF KHEDA AND REGISTRATION AUB DISTRICT 

OF NADIAD.

TIRATH MANUBHAI MORE & SONALBEN 

TIRTH MORE

66 Trichy
TAMIL 

NADU - II
RAJA RAGAVAN R NA

S No138/1B, Ganesa Nagar, Alathur Village, Trichirapalli District, Tamil Nadu, 

620011 India
NA 722594.00 NPA 02-May-22

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY CONSITIING OF S NO138/1B, GANESA NAGAR, 

ALATHUR VILLAGE, TRICHIRAPALLI DISTRICT, TAMIL NADU, INDIA
RAJA RAGAVAN R

67 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

RAMMURAT RAMJOR 

VARMA
NA

Surve No 188 2,Plot No 34,Block No, 179 B,Shiv Villa Residency Vibhag, 

1,Dastan,Palsana,Nr Dastan Fatak,Palsana S.O (Surat),Surat,Gujarat, 

394315,India.

NA 585490.00 NPA 31-May-22

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING PLOT NO.34 ADMEASURING 78.00 

SQ.YARD I.E 65.01 SQ.MTS.,ALONG WITH 9.75 SQ.MTS,UNDIVIDED SHARE IN THE ROAD & COP IN 

“SHREE SHIV VILLA RESIDENCY PART-1”,SITUATE AT REVENUE SURVEY NO.188/2,BLOCK NO.179-

B,OF MOJE VILLAGE DASTAN,TA:PALSANA,DIST:SURAT -394315.

RAMMURAT RAMJOR VARMA

68 Baroda
GUJARA

T - I
AJIJ SABIRMIYA SHAIKH NA

R S No 817 1 817 2,Plot No 39,Faizan E Madina Park,Near Jalaram 

Choki,Karjan,Gujarat,Vadodara,391240,India
NA 367714.00 NPA 31-May-22

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEING PLOT NO .39 , IN 

THE SCHEME KNOWN AS “ FEZANE MADNI PARK”, AT AND POST KARJAN, 

TAL.KARJAN,DISTRICT,VADODARA,CONSTRUCTED ON LAND OF R.S.NO.817/1-2 PAIKI OF VILLAGE 

KARJAN,IN THE REGISTRATION SUB-DISTRICT,KARJAN AND DISTRICT,VADODARA -391240.THE 

SAID PROPERTY BEING PLOT NO.39 ,ADMEASURING TOTAL LAND AREA IS 116.54 SQ.MTS AND 

UNDIVIDED LAND AREA IS 86.39 SQ.MTS, BEING CONSTRUCTED PROPERTY.

KASAMBHAI SULEMANBHAI GANCHI

69 Anand
GUJARA

T - I

HIMANSHU RAMESHBHAI 

PATEL
NA

Survey No.2439+2444,Paikki Block No.7,Paikki Flat No.78,V.V. 

No.2,C.S.No.1385, Nagar Palika Property No.3800,Nagar Palika Ward No.5/A, 

Flat No. 78, Vishva Nagar, Amdawadi Bazar, Nr Bhoja Talvadi, At.Nadiad, 

Ta.Nadiad, Dist.Kheda Gujarat-387001,India

Na 559710.00 NPA 30-Jun-22

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEING NON AGRICULTURE LAND 

BEARING REVENUE SURVEY NO.2439+2444,PAIKKI BLOCK NO.7,PAIKKI FLAT NO.78,V.V. 

NO.2,C.S.NO.1385, NAGAR PALIKA PROPERTY NO.3800,NAGAR PALIKA WARD 

NO.5/A,ADMEASURING CONSRTUCTION AREA 46.22 SQ,MT., SITUATED AT 78,VISHVA NAGAR 

FLAT,AMDAWADI BAZAR,NR BHOJA TALVADI,AT.NADIAD,TA.NADIAD,DIST.KHEDA,SITUATED 

ADJACENT TO THE FOUR SIDE BOUNDARIES OF THE PROPERTY UNDER REFERENCE: BOUNDED 

BY:

JASHODABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL

70 Mehsana
GUJARA

T - I

HARDIKKUMAR GANDABHAI 

NAYI

SHAILESHKUMAR 

UTTAMBHAI NAYI

Property Bearing Gram Panchayat House No. 127, Gram Panchayat Property 

Sr. No. 147, Samo Vas, Samovas, Bokarwada, Bokarwada, Ta Visnagar, 

Gujarat, Mehsana, 384120, India

Navu, Ganesh Paru, Bhara Madh, 

Opp. Chokz Mandal, Unjha, 

Mahesana, Gujarat NA384170

335832.00 NPA 30-Jun-22

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEING PREMISES NO.127,PANCHAYAT 

SR NO.147,ADMEASURING 30*15 = 450.00 SQ.FT., 41.81.00 SQ.MTRS.SITUATED OF WHICH TWO 

ROOM AT GROUND FLOOR, KITCHEN, TOILET,BATHROOM OR AT FIRST FLOOR TWO ROOM BUILT 

UP WITH BRICKS AND CEMENT , AND ROOF ALONG WITH IRON SHADES , WHCH IS SITUATED 

TOWORDS EAST SIDE, MEDABANDHI HOUSE WITH OLD CONSTRUCTION BOKARWADA 

GAMTAL,TALUKA : VISNAGAR, DIST.MEHSANA

HARDIKKUMAR GANDABHAI NAYI

71
Kanchipura

m

TAMIL 

NADU - I

RAMACHANDIRAN 

RANGASAMY ALIAS 

RAMACHANDRAN 

RANGASAMY

NA

D NO 1, PAJANAI KOVIL STREET, S NO 1213 22 1213 23, OLD S NO 712 21 

PART, MUSARAVAKKAM VILLAGE, THAMAL SRO, NEAR BY PAJANAI 

KOVIL, DAMAL, KANCHIPURAM, TAMIL NADU- 631551

Na 358069.00 NPA 29-Aug-23

ALL PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY IN KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT, THAMAL REGISTRATION 

DISTRICT, THAMAL SUB-REGISTER DISTRICT, MUSARAVAKKAM VILLAGE., I - MEASUREMENT: IN 

OLD S.NO. 712/21 PART, NEW S.NO.1213/22. A VACANT SITE MEASURING EAST TO WEST 35FT. 

NORTH TO SOUTH 29 FT. TOTALY 1015 SQ.FT., BOUNDED ON THE: - NORTH BY: VACANT SITE 

BELONGS TO KANNAPILLAI, SOUTH BY: VACANT SITE BELONGS TO MUTHUSWAMY NAICKER, 

WEST BY: VACANT SITE BELONGS TO BHEMAN NAICKER, EAST BY: VACANT SITE BELONGS TO 

SANTHAMMAL GENERAL PATHWAY, II - MEASUREMENT: IN OLD S.NO.712/21 PART, NEW S.NO. 

1213/23, A VACANT SITE MEASURING EAST TO WEST 34 FT. NORTH TO SOUTH INCULUDING 

NORALAY TOTALLY 646 SQ,FT., BOUNDED ON THE: - NORTH BY: VACANT SITE BELONGS TO 

KANNANPILLAI, SOUTH BY: VACANT SITE BELONGS TO SRIRAMAN, WEST BY: VACANT SITE 

BELONGS TO SANTHAMMAL, EAST BY: BHAJANAI KOIL STREET, III - MEASUREMENT: IN SAME 

VILLAGE OLD S.NO.1213/22, NEW S.NO. 1213/23 A VACANT SITE MEASURING EAST TO WEST 34 FT. 

NORTH TO SOUTH 26FT TOTALLY 884 SQ.FT., BOUNDED ON THE: - NORTH BY: VACANT SITE 

BELONGS TO KANNAPILLAI, SOUTH BY: GENERAL PATHWAY, WEST BY: LAND IN S.NO. 712/21, 

EAST BY: LAND IN S.NO. 1213/23

RAMACHANDIRAN RANGASAMY ALIAS 

RAMACHANDRAN RANGASAMY

72 Mumbai

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

PRIYA ANEDATH 

SANKARANARAYANAN

RAVIN 

BHALCHANDRA 

PORE

Flat No.401,4Th Floor, Bldg No.76, B Wing, Building Known As ‘Vayu’,Sector 

3, Karrm Residency, Situated At Village Dhasai,Taluka Shahpur, Dist Thane

Plot No.4, Sector No.5, Vibha, 

Shreenagar ThaneNA400 604
940330.00 NPA 31-Aug-22

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEING FLAT PREMISES NO.401, ADMEASURING 

452.24 SQ. FT. CARPET ON THE 4TH FLOOR, BLDG NO.76, B WING, IN THE BUILDING NAME 

‘VAYU’,IN SECTOR 3, PROJECT KNOWN AS KARRM RESIDENCY, TO BE CONSTRUCTED ON THE 

LAND BEARING SURVEY NO. 166/1/1, 166/1/2, 166/2, 167/1, 167/2, 169/2, 170, 172/1, 172/2/1(PART), 

172/2/2(PART), 172/2/3, 172/2/4, 172/2/5, 172/2/6, 172/2/7, 172/2/8, 173/1/1,173/1/2,178/15, AND 179/5, 

LYING AND SITUATED AT VILLAGE DHASAI, TALUKA SHAHPUR, DIST THANE.

PRIYA SANKAR



73 Calicut KERALA MUHAMMED RASHID E T NA
Re Sy No. 233/1/19 (Old Sy No. 175/1), Pulikkal Village, Kondotty Taluk, 

Kondotty Sub-District, Malappuram 673637
Na 1108716.00 NPA 31-Aug-22

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY HAVING AN EXTENT OF 2.47 IN RE SY NO. 

233/1/19 (OLD SY NO. 175/1) OF PULIKKAL VILLAGE, KONDOTTY TALUK, KONDOTTY SUB-DISTRICT 

OF MALAPPURAM DISTRICT AND ALL APPURTENENANCES MOREFULLY DESCRIBED UNDER SALE 

DEED NO. 4335/2018 OF KONDOTTY SRO., BOUNDED BY:

MUHAMMED RASHID 

74
Thiruvanant

hapuram
KERALA SURENDRAN DAMODARAN NA

Re Sy No. 438/4 (Old S No. 183/1A), Block No 27, Keezharoor Village, 

Neyyantinkara Taluk Perunkadavila Sub District, Thiruvananthapuram District 

695125,

Na 663636.00 NPA 30-Sep-22

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY HAVING AN EXTENT OF 0.81 ARES IN RE SY NO. 

438/4 (OLD S NO. 183/1A) OF BLOCK NO 27 IN KEEZHAROOR VILLAGE, NEYYANTINKARA TALUK 

PERUNKADAVILA SUB DISTRICT OF THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DISTRICT AND ALL 

APPURTENENANCES MOREFULLY DESCRIBED UNDER SALE DEED NO. 44/1996 OF 

PERUNKADAVILA SRO.

SURENDRAN DAMODARAN

75 Virar

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

ANAND RAMCHANDRA 

BAGWE
NA

Flat No.C/305, Third Floor, “Rama Leela Apartment, Kopari Village, Taluka 

Vasai, District-Palghar, Chandansar Road,Near Nityanand Nagar, Virar East, 

Thane-401305

Na 898249.00 NPA 31-Oct-22

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE FLAT NO.C/305, THIRD FLOOR, ADMEASURING 33.40 

SQUARE METERS EQUIVALENT TO 360 SQUARE FEET (SUPER BUILT-UP AREA), IN THE BUILDING 

KNOW AS “RAMA LEELA APARTMENT, CONSTRUCTED ON N.A.LAND ADMEASURING AREA 1050.00 

SQ MT, BEARING SURVEY NO.31 (OLD), 126 (NEW), HISSA NO.1 (PT) LYING AND BEING SITUATED 

AT VILLAGE KOPRI, TALUKA VASAI, DISTRICT-PALGHAR, WITHIN THE AREA OF SUB-RESGISTRAR 

VASAI-II AT VIRAR

VANITA ANAND BAGWE & ANAND 

RAMCHANDRA BAGWE

76 Nashik

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

DIPAK SAMPATRAO PUND NA
Labhade Gali Menroad, At Post Pimpalgaon Baswant Main Road, Tal-Niphad, 

Pimpalgaon Baswant, Nashik-422209
Na 783539.00 NPA 31-Oct-22

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE FLAT NO.06, 3RD FLOOR (G+3), ADMEASURING BUILT UP 

AREA 55.77 SQ MTRS. OUT OF CONSTRUCTED BUILDING WHICH IS KNOWN AS ‘SHREE SANKUL’, 

CONSTURCTED UPON CITY SURVEY NO.1092/ 1093/ 1094/ 1095/ 1096/ 1097/ 1098 ADMEASURING 

TOTAL AREA 331.41 SQ MTRS, HAVING GRAMPANCHYAT MILKAT NO.381/ 380/ 384B/ 384A/ 383 AND 

GRAMPANCHYAT SR NO.519/ 518/ 523/ 522/ 521 AT MAUJE PIMPALGAON BASWANT SHIVAR TAL. 

NIPHAD, DIST. NASHIK, BOUNDED BY:

DIPAK SAMPATRAO PUND

77 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

MANISHABEN MAHESHBHAI 

VADHEL
NA

Flat No 501, 5Th Floor,Bldg No A /1,Bhakti Dhara Residency, Sayan Road, Nr 

Sarar Industrial, 31219, Surat, Gujarat, 394130,India
Na 351540.00 NPA 29-Dec-22

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.501 ADMEASURING 545 

SQ.FT .I.E 50.65 SQ.MTS SUPER BUILT UP AREA & 366 SQ.FTS I.E 34.04 SQ.MTS.BUILT UP AREA, 

ALONG WITH TOTALLY 20.55 SQ.MTS .UNDIVIDED SHARE IN THE LAND OF ROAD & C.O.P .IN 

“BHAKTIDHARA RESIDENCY OF BUILDING NO A/1” SITUATED AT REVENUE SURVEY NO 56,57,59 

PAIKI & BLOCK NO 130 ADMEASURING 1 HECTOR ,31 ACRE ,52 SQ.MTS., AKAR RS 19.06 PAISA OF 

MOJE VILLAGE SAYAN,CITY OF SURAT - 394130

MANISHABEN MAHESHBHAI VADHEL

78 Baroda
GUJARA

T - I

RAMADIN SUKHRAM YADAV 

ALIAS RAMDIN SUKHRAM 

YADAV

NA

Flat 502 5Th Floor,Tower E,S No 70 Fp No 85,Om Sai 

Residency,Nearnehruchacha Nagar,Sayajipura,Beside Gyan Sagar,0 

Sayajipura, B.O,Vadodara,Gujarat,390019,India

Na 774123.00 NPA 29-Dec-22

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.E-502 ADMEASURING 

600.00 SQ.FEET SUPER BUILT UP AREA IN “ OM SAI RESIDENCY” SITUATED IN LAND BEARING 

R.S.NO.70 BEING F.P.NO.85 OF T.P.SCHEME NO.6 OF CITY SURVEY NO. 173 OF KHATA NO 3274 OF 

THE SIM OF VILLAGE SAYAJIPURA, SUB DISTRICT AND DISTRICT VADODARA - 390019

RAMADIN SUKHRAM YADAV ALIAS 

RAMDIN SUKHRAM YADAV

79 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

RAJESH SHESHRAO 

HANDAGE
NA

Flat No.4, Ground Floor, Plot No. 760, Radhe Residency, Aardhna Lake 

Township, Moje Village Jolwa, Opp Grampanchayat, Kadodara, S.O Surat, 

Gujarat 394327, India

Na 691707.00 NPA 29-Dec-22

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.4 ON THE GROUND 

FLOOR ADMEASURING 658.85 SQ.FEET I.E 61.23 SQ.MTS.SUPER BUILT UP AREA,& 362.37 SQ.FEET 

I.E 33.68 SQ.MTS.BUILT UP AREA ,ALONG WITH 10.10 SQ.MTS UNDIVIDED SHARE IN THE LAND OF “ 

RADHE RESIDENCY OF ARADHNA LAKE TOWN PART-2”,SITUATE AT BLOCK 

NO.3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,12,19,362, NEW BLOCK NO.3 ADMEASURING 53988 SQ.MTS.,PAIKI PLOT NO. 760 

AS PER KJP BLOCK NO.3/760 ADMEASURING 398.91 SQ.MTS., OF MOJE VILLAGE JOLWA,TA: 

PALSANA,DIST: SURAT, - 394327

SUNANDA RAJESH HANDAGE

80 Boisar

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

JAGDISHKUMAR 

SHYAMNARAYAN PANDEY
NA

Flat No.302, 3Rd Floor, A-Wing, Poonam Apartment, Shivaji Nagar, Salwad, 

Boisar (W)-401504
Na 1386186.00 NPA 29-Jan-23

SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY (SCHEDULE A) - ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE NA LAND ON THE 

NEW GUT NO.233, OLD SURVEY NO.67/2, PLOT NO.20, ADMEASURING 409.5 SQ.MTR ASSESSED AT 

RS. 4656.06 PAISE, LAYING BEING SITUATED AT VILLAGE- SALWAD, TALUKA; PALGHAR, DISTRICT-

PALGHAR, WITHIN THE AREA SUB-RESGISTRAR AT PALGHAR, SCHEDULE- II: (DESCRIPTION OF 

APARTMENT/UNIT) - FLAT-302 BEARING NO.A-WING ON THIRD FLOOR, OF BUILT UP AREA 

ADMEASURING 448 SQ.FT.IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS “POONAM APARTMENT”, CONSTRUCTED 

ON THE PART OF NA LAND ON THE NEW GUT NO.233, OLD SURVEY NO.67/2 PLOT NO.20, 

ADMEASURING 409.5 SQ.MTR. ASSESSED AT AT RS. 4656.06 PAISE, LAYING BEING SITUATED AT 

VILLAGE- SALWAD TALUKA; PALGHAR, DISTRICT-PALGHAR, WITHIN THE AREA SUB-RESGISTRAR 

AT PALGHAR

JAGDISHKUMAR PANDEY & SARITADEVI 

JAGDISH PANDEY

81 Mumbai

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

SITARAM VISHWANATH 

RATHOD
NA

Flat Premises No.08, Ground Floor,Bldg No.38, A Wing, Building “Damini”, 

Sector 2, Karrm Residency, Survey No. 166/1/1, 166/1/2, 166/2, 167/1, 167/2, 

169/2, 170, 172/1, 172/2/1(Part), 172/2/2(Part), 172/2/3, 172/2/4, 172/2/5, 

172/2/6, 172/2/7, 172/2/8, 173/1/1,173/1/2,178/15, And 179/5,Village Dhasai, 

Taluka Shahpur, Dist Thane -421601

Na 768335.00 NPA 28-Feb-23

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY CONSISTING OF FLAT PREMISES NO.08 

ADMEASURING ABOUT 255.98 SQ FT CARPET, ON THE GROUND FLOOR, BLDG NO.38, A WING, IN 

THE BUILDING NAME DAMINI IN SECTOR 2 , PROJECT KNOWN AS KARRM RESIDENCY, TO BE 

CONSTRUCTED ON THE LAND SURVEY NO. 166/1/1, 166/1/2, 166/2, 167/1, 167/2, 169/2, 170, 172/1, 

172/2/1(PART), 172/2/2(PART), 172/2/3, 172/2/4, 172/2/5, 172/2/6, 172/2/7, 172/2/8, 

173/1/1,173/1/2,178/15, AND 179/5, LYING AND SITUATED AT VILLAGE DHASAI, TALUKA SHAHPUR, 

DIST THANE.

VISHWANATH BIMSHA RATHOD

82 Boisar

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

HIMANSHU MISHRA NA

Flat No.304, A Wing, Poonam Apartment, New Gut No.233, Old Survey 

No.67/2, Plot No.20, Village-Salwad, Taluka-Palghar, District-Palghar, Boisar 

West

Na 1009621.00 NPA 28-Feb-23

SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY (SCHEDULE A): ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE NA LAND ON THE 

NEW GUT NO.233, OLD SURVEY NO.67/2, PLOT NO.20, ADMEASURING 409.5 SQ.MTR ASSESSED AT 

RS. 4656.06 PAISE, LAYING BEING SITUATED AT VILLAGE- SALWAD, TALUKA; PALGHAR, DISTRICT-

PALGHAR, WITHIN THE AREA SUB-RESGISTRAR AT PALGHAR, SCHEDULE- II: (DESCRIPTION OF 

APARTMENT/UNIT) FLAT-304 BEARING NO.A-WING ON THIRD FLOOR, OF BUILT UP AREA 

ADMEASURING 385 SQ.FT.IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS “POONAM APARTMENT”, CONSTRUCTED 

ON THE PART OF NA LAND ON THE NEW GUT NO.233, OLD SURVEY NO.67/2 PLOT NO.20, 

ADMEASURING 409.5 SQ.MTR. ASSESSED AT RS. 4656.06 PAISE, LAYING BEING SITUATED AT 

VILLAGE- SALWAD TALUKA; PALGHAR, DISTRICT-PALGHAR, WITHIN THE AREA SUB-RESGISTRAR 

AT PALGHAR

HIMANSHU MISHRA & MANISHA 

HIMANSHU MISHRA

83 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

DIPUSINGH MAHAVIRSINGH 

SINGH
NA

Flat No 302 3Rd Floor Plot No 18 19 20, Rs No 129 130 Block No 112, Samrat 

Green City Society Nayalkaran Residency, Kadodara, Palsana, Noorie Media, 

Parvat Patiya S.O Surat, Gujarat 395010, India

Na 628981.00 NPA 31-Mar-23

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY CONSISTING OF FLAT NO.302 ADMEASURING 

246 SQ FEET I.E. 22.85 MTS. (510 SQ.FTS.SUPER BUILT UP AREA), ALONG WITH UNDIVIDED SHARE 

IN THE LAND OF ROAD & COP IN “ NYALKARAN RESIDENCY OF SAMRAT GREENCITY”, SITUATE AT 

REVENUE SURVEY NO.129 & 130,BLOCK NO.112 ADMEASURING 45022 SQ.MTS. AAKAR RS. 63-19 

PAISA, SOUTHERN SIDE ADMEASURING 16973 SQ.MTS.PAIKI PLOT NO.19 & 20 OF MOJE VILLAGE 

KADODAR, TA: PALSANA,DIST: SURAT., BOUNDED:, ON THE NORTH BY: ROAD, ON THE SOUTH BY: 

FLAT NO 309, ON THE EAST BY: FLAT NO 301, ON THE WEST BY: FLAT NO.303

DIPUSINGH MAHAVIRSINGH SINGH

84
Kumbakona

m

TAMIL 

NADU - II

SEETHALAKSHMI 

NELSANMANDALA
NA

Natham Manai Comprised In S.No.310/41 (Old S.No.310/11) Patta No-438, 

Situated At Mampulli Madhakovil Street Thiruvalangadu Thirappu Village, 

Kuthalam Taluk, Nagapattinam District, Mayiladuthurai District, Tamil Nadu – 

609801

Na 456057.00 NPA 01-Jun-23

ITEM-I - ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF NATHAM MANAI COMPRISED IN S.NO.310/41 (OLD 

S.NO.310/11) MEASURING WITH AN EXTENT OF 1076 SQ.FT. (100 SQ.MTR,) PATTA NO-438, 

SITUATED AT MAMPULLI MADHAKOVIL STREET THIRUVALANGADU THIRAPPU VILLAGE, KUTHALAM 

TALUK, PREVIOUSLY NAGAPATTINAM DISTRICT, NOW MAYILADUTHURAI DISTRICT, BOUNDED ON 

THE: - NORTH BY: SATHISH HOUSE AND MANAI, SOUTH BY: KALIAPERUMAL HOUSE AND MANAI., 

EAST BY: VICTOR HOUSE AND MANAI, WEST BY: STREET, SITUATED WITHIN THE SUB 

REGISTRATION DISTRICT OF KUTHALAM AND IN THE REGISTRATION DISTRICT OF 

MAYILADUTHURAI

SEETHALAKSHMI

85 Mehsana
GUJARA

T - I

GOKUL JAGMANBHAI 

RABARI
NA 507, Rabari Vas, Near Primary School, Mahesana-384325, Gujarat, India Na 543056.00 NPA 01-Jun-23

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING PROPERTY NO 507,GRAM 

PANCHAYAT SR NO..507 OF RABARI VAS WHICH IS SITUATED IN MANDROPUR SIM,TA.KHERALU & 

DIST. MEHSANA, ADMEASURING 800.00 SQ. FEET.

GOKUL JAGMANBHAI RABARI

86 Surat
GUJARA

T - II
RAJ RAMJI PRASAD SINGH NA

Flat No: 306 , Rameshwar Residency, Plot Nos A/90, A/91 Of ‘ Anmol 

Residency Vibhag – 1, Revenue Survey No.104, Block No: 105 Of Village 

Jolva, Sub – District Palsana, Dist Surat - 394327

Na 585899.00 NPA 01-Jun-23

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO : 306 ADMEASURING 

SUPER BUILT UP 314.00 FT I.E 29.18 SQ.MTR AND ADMEASURING BUILT UP AREA AROUND 188.20 

SQ.FEET I.E 17.49 SQ.METERS ON THE 3RD FLOOR TOGETHER WITH UNDIVIDED PROPORTIONAL 

SHARE IN THE LAND UNDERNEATH THE BUILDING KNOWN AS “ RAMESHWAR RESIDENCY” , 

CONSTRUCTED AND SITUATED ON THE PLOT NOS A/90, A/91 OF ‘ ANMOL RESIDENCY VIBHAG – 1 ‘ 

, OF LAND BEARING REVENUE SURVEY NO.104,BLOCK NO : 105 OF VILLAGE JOLVA , SUB – 

DISTRICT PALSANA,DIST- SURAT.

RAJ RAMJI PRASAD SINGH & ARTIDEVI 

SHAMBHURAM ALIAS ARTIDEVI 

RAMJIPRASAD SINGH

87 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

AJAYKUMAR SURAJBHAI 

YADAV
NA

Flat No G 4 Ground Floor Plot No 130, 131, Block No 121, Man Complex, 

Surat Kadodara, Road, Near Gram Panchayat Office, Surat-394327
Na 317312.00 NPA 03-Jul-23

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO .G-4 ON THE GROUND 

FLOOR ADMEASURING 263 SQ. FEET I.E 24.44 SQ.MTS.SUPER BUILT UP AREA, AND 157 SQ. FEET 

I.E. 14.59 SQ MTRS BUILT UP ALONG WITH UNDIVIDED SHARE IN THE LAND OF “MAAN COMPLEX 

OF VALLABH NAGAR”,SITUATE BLOCK NO.121 ADMEASURING 902 SQ.MTS., PAIKI PLOT NO 130 & 

131 TOTAL ADMEASURING 1328.4 SQ.FEET I.E 122.74 SQ.MTS., OF MOJE VILLAGE VARELI,TA: 

PALSANA , DIST : SURAT.

AJAYKUMAR SURAJBHAI YADAV

88
Gandhi 

Nagar

GUJARA

T - I

GUNVANTKUMAR 

MANGALBHAI PATEL
NA

Property No. 56, Situate At Mouje Umiyanagar (Blodara), Taluka :- Mansa,Dist: 

Gandhinagar, Gujarat -382810, India
Na 907690.00 NPA 03-Jul-23

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING PROPERTY NO .56, SITUATE AT 

MOUJE UMIYANAGAR (BLODARA), TALUKA :- MANSA,DIST: GANDHINAGAR IN THE REGISTRATION 

DISTRICT GANDHINAGAR AND SUB DISTRICT MANSA.

GUNVANTKUMAR MANGALBHAI PATEL

89 Navsari
GUJARA

T - II

SATISHBHAI BALUBHAI 

CHAUDHARI
NA

Municipal Ward No.10, House No.155/3 (New), 22443/0 (Old) , Plot No.24/B , 

Indira Nagar, Ashokvan Society, Vijalpore, Tal.Jalalpore, Dist. Navsari, 

Revenue Survey No,62, Gujarat -396450

Na 358329.00 NPA 29-Jul-23

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING MUNICIPAL WARD NO.10, HOUSE 

NO.155/3 (NEW), 22443/0 (OLD) CONSTRUCTED ON PLOT NO.24/B PLOTTED LAND ADMEASURING 

725 SQ.FT.I.E 67.35 SQ.MTR, SITUATED AT “INDIRA NAGAR”, VIJALPORE, TAL.JALALPORE, DIST. 

NAVSARI BEARING REVENUE SURVEY NO,62 ALONGWITH THE CONSTRUCTION AND 

SURROUNDING RIGHTS OVER THE ORIGINAL LAND.

SATISHBHAI BALUBHAI CHAUDHARI & 

KAMUBEN SATISHBHAI CHAUDHARI



90 Navsari
GUJARA

T - II

SATISHBHAI BALUBHAI 

CHAUDHARI
NA

Municipal Ward No.10, House No.155/3 (New), 22443/0 (Old) , Plot No.24/B , 

Indira Nagar, Ashokvan Society, Vijalpore, Tal.Jalalpore, Dist. Navsari, 

Revenue Survey No,62, Gujarat -396450

Na 344803.00 NPA 29-Jul-23

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING MUNICIPAL WARD NO.10, HOUSE 

NO.155/3 (NEW), 22443/0 (OLD) CONSTRUCTED ON PLOT NO.24/B PLOTTED LAND ADMEASURING 

725 SQ.FT.I.E 67.35 SQ.MTR, SITUATED AT “INDIRA NAGAR”, VIJALPORE, TAL.JALALPORE, DIST. 

NAVSARI BEARING REVENUE SURVEY NO,62 ALONGWITH THE CONSTRUCTION AND 

SURROUNDING RIGHTS OVER THE ORIGINAL LAND.

SATISHBHAI BALUBHAI CHAUDHARI & 

KAMUBEN SATISHBHAI CHAUDHARI

91 Villupuram
TAMIL 

NADU - I
A SOUNDHAR

MARAKTHAM 

ANANDHAN

Sy No 98 65 Old Sy No 98 1A,Avudaiyarpattu Village, Ambethkar Colony, Near 

To The Ambethkar Statue, 0Vikravandi Villupuram, Tamil Nadu 605652

NoNA106,New,Colony,Vikravandi

,Avadaiyarpattu, Vikravandi 

Villupuram, Tamil Nadu 605652

536972.00 NPA 29-Dec-22

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEING IN VILLUPURAM REGISTRATION 

DISTRICT, VIKRAVANDI SUB- REGISTRY AYUDAIYARPATTU VILLAGE, 00080 SQ, MTR, IN NEW 

S.NO.98/65 (OLD S.NO.98/1A)., BOUNDARIES:-, TO THE EAST OF THAVAMANI PLOT, TO THE WEST 

OF PLOT BELONG TO ANJALAI, TO THE NORTH OF HOUSE AND PLOT BELONG TO VALLIYAMMAI 

AND, TO THE SOUTH OF STREET., WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES: EAST TO WEST ON THE EITHER 

SIDE 8.0 MTR. SOUTH TO NORTH ON THE EITHER SIDE 10.0. TOTAL SQ.MTR-00080(861 SQ.FEET)

A SOUNDHAR

92
Aurangaba

d

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

II

DNYANESHWAR RAMBHAU 

KHATAL
NA

Kamlapur Ta, Gangapur, Gram Panchayat Jogeshwari Boundary Gaonthan, 

Gram Panchayat Milkat No.2980, House No.01, Dist-Aurangabad-431109
Na 688169.00 NPA 29-Dec-22

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEING KAMLAPUR TA, GANGAPUR, GRAM 

PANCHAYAT JOGESHWARI BOUNDARY GAONTHAN, GRAM PANCHAYAT MILKAT NO.2980, HOUSE 

NO.01, ADMEASURING AREA 366 SQ.FT, I.E. 34.01 SQ. MTR. ,. DIST-AURANGABAD-431109 ON 

WHICH THE HOUSE IS CONSTRUCTED.

DNYANESHWAR RAMBHAU KHATAL

93 Mumbai

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

SUNIL JANARDHAN 

DHANVE

KRISHANKANT 

TARI RAM ARYA 

ALIAS 

KRISHNAKANT 

TARIRAM ARYA

Flat Premises No.G-03, Ground Floor, Bldg No.60, B Wing, Building Name 

Jugnu, Sector 3, Karrm Residency, Village Dhasai, Taluka Shahpur, District-

Thane-421601

Flat No 5, NishatNA1, Rambaug 

Main Road, Above Vaidya Geam, 

KalyanNAW, 

DistNAThane,Maharahstra NA 

421301

901786.00 NPA 29-Jul-23

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEING FLAT PREMISES NO. G-03, ADMEASURING 

ABOUT 452.24 SQ FT CARPET, ON THE GROUND FLOOR, BLDG NO.60, B WING, IN THE BUILDING 

NAME IN JUGNU IN SECTOR 3, PROJECT KNOWN AS KARRM RESIDENCY, TO BE CONSTRUCTED 

ON THE LAND SURVEY NO. 166/1/1, 166/1/2, 166/2, 167/1, 167/2, 169/2, 170, 172/1, 172/2/1(PART), 

172/2/2(PART), 172/2/3, 172/2/4, 172/2/5, 172/2/6, 172/2/7, 172/2/8, 173/1/1,173/1/2,178/15, AND 179/5, 

LYING AND SITUATED AT VILLAGE DHASAI, TALUKA SHAHPUR, DIST THANE.

SUNIL JANARDAN DHANVE

94 Baroda
GUJARA

T - I

HABIBSHA BISMILLASHA 

DIWAN
NA

FLAT NO 102 TIKKA NO 203, RS NO 838 1 CS NO 258 1,AALIYA 

FLATS,KATWAL ESTATE, YAKYTPURA,OPPOSITE CHAROTAR HALL, 

VADODARA-390006, GUJARAT, INDIA

Na 920625.00 NPA 29-Aug-23

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO 102 ADMEASURING 300 

SQ.FEET IN AALIYA FLATS SITUATED IN R.S.NO .838 BEING TIKA NO.203 OF C.S NO.258/1 PAIKI 

ADMEASURING 3300 SQ,FT OF VADODARA SAHER,KATWALA ESTATE,DIST AND SUB DIST 

VADODARA., BOUNDED BY: - EAST: FLAT NO. 101, WEST: FLAT NO.103, NORTH: FLAT NO.103 

AFTER PASSAGE, SOUTH: ROAD

HABIBSHA BISMILLASHA DIWAN & 

AKTHARBANU HABIBSHA DIWAN

95 Hyderabad
TELANG

ANA
VALLAPU RAJU NA

Ground And First Floors, House Bearing Municipal No 1-2-343/D/1/A, Vide Ptin 

No. 1150108267 (New), H.No.1-2-343/D/1 (Old), Gaganmahal, Domalguda, 

Hyderabad, Telangana - 500029

Na 2909267.00 NPA 29-Aug-23

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY OF ENTIRE GROUND AND FIRST FLOORS OF HOUSE 

BEARING MUNICIPAL NO 1-2-343/D/1/A, VIDE PTIN NO. 1150108267 (NEW), H.NO.1-2-343/D/1 (OLD) 

ADMEASURING 800.00 SQ. FEETS., INCLUDING COMMON AREAS AND BALCONIES WITH UNDIVIDED 

SHARE OF LAND ADMEASURING 36.00 SQ.YDS.OUT OF TOTAL LAND EXTENT 53.00 SQ YARDS, 

SITUATED AT GAGANMAHAL, DOMALGUDA, HYDERABAD, TELANGANA STATE, AND BOUNDED BY 

THE FOLLOWING: NORTH : H NO 1-2-343/D, SOUTH : H NO 1-2-332, EAST : NEIGHBOURS HOUSE, 

WEST : 20' WIDE ROAD, NATURE OF ROOF : RC.C, TYPE OF STRUCTURE : PILLARS, TOTAL 

EXTENT OF SITE : 36.00 SQ YARDS, OUT OF 53 SQ.YARDS., BUILT UP AREA PARTICULARS : 400 

SQ.FT GROUND FLOOR, 400 SQ.FT FIRST FLOOR.

VALLAPU RAJU

96 Mumbai

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

SHIVAM PARMANAND 

JAYASWAL ALIAS SHIVAM 

PARMANAND JAISWAL

NA
FLAT NO.201, B-WING, SHREE GURU KRUPA APT, PISAVALI, KALYAN (E), 

DIST-THANE, MAHARASHTRA-421306
NA 1286536.00 NPA 28-Sep-23

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEING FLAT NO.	201, AREA OF FLAT 480 

SQ.FTS. BUILT UP ON SECOND FLOOR, IN WING “B” IN THE BUILDING/COMPLEX KNOWN AS “SHRI 

GURUKRUPA APARTMENT” CONSTRUCTED ON THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND BEARING 

SURVEY NO.47, HISSA NO.13B LYING BEHIND AND SITUATED AT VILLAGE-PISAVALI, TAL.KALYAN, 

DIST.THANE, WITHIN THE LIMITS OF KALYAN DOMBIVALI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION AND WITHIN 

THE REGISTRATION DISTRICT THANE, SUB-REGISTRATION DISTRICT KALYAN

BOUNDED BY:

ON OR TOWARDS EAST: AS PER RECORD OF RIGHT

ON OR TOWARDS WEST: AS PER RECORD OF RIGHT

ON OR TOWARDS SOUTH: AS PER RECORD OF RIGHT

ON OR TOWARDS NORTH: AS PER RECORD OF RIGHT

SHIVAM PARMANAND JAYASWAL & SAPNA 

SHIVAM JAYASWAL

97 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

CHANDRIKABEN 

CHIMANBHAI MEVADA
NA

Flat No.304 On The 3Rd Floor, Dharmanandan Township -1 Of Building – 1/1 

“, Situate At Revenue Survey No.104/1+2+3, 103/4, 121/1,151/1, & 119/9, 

Block No 189, K.J.P . Block No.189/B, Moje Sayan, Taluka Olpad, City Of 

Surat, Gujarat – 394130

Na 482764.68 NPA 29-Oct-23

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.304 ON THE 3RD FLOOR, 

ADMEASURING 585.00 SQ.FEET I.E 54.35 SQ.MTS.SUPER BUILT UP AREA & 386.26 SQ.FEET I.E 

35.88 SQ.MTS BUILT UP AREA, ALONG WITH 27.52 SQ.MTS UNDIVIDED SHARE IN THE LAND OF “ 

DHARMANANDAN TOWNSHIP -1 OF BUILDING – 1/1 “, SITUATE AT REVENUE SURVEY NO.104/1+2+3, 

103/4, 121/1,151/1, & 119/9, BLOCK NO 189 ADMEASURING 13658 SQ.MTS.K.J.P . BLOCK NO.189/B 

ADMEASURING 10001 SQ.MTS OF

MOJE SAYAN, TALUKA OLPAD, CITY OF SURAT.

BOUNDED BY:

EAST: OPEN SPACE

WEST: FLAT NO 303

NORTH: PASSAGE

SOUTH: OPEN SPACE

CHANDRIKABEN CHIMANBHAI MEVADA & 

CHIMANBHAI POPATBHAI MEVADA

98 Kalyan

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

RAVINDRA AASHARAM 

MISHRA
NA

FLAT NO.302 ON 3RD FLOOR, “SWANAND HEIGHTS” SITUATED AT 

CHERA NAGAR, BEHIND SANGHAVI GARDEN, MANPADA ROAD, 

NANDIVALI, DOMBIVALI (E), TALUKA KALYAN, DIST. THANE-421201

NA 1539458.06 NPA 29-Oct-23

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND BEARING SURVEY NO.69, HISSA NO.3 A PART, 

ADMEASURING 787 SQ.YARDS OF VILLAGE-NANDIVALI, TAL.KALYAN, DIST-THANE, WITHIN THE 

LIMITS OF NANDIVALI GRAMPANCHAYAT WITHIN THE REGISTRATION DISTRICT THANE AND SUB-

REGISTRATION DISTRICT KALYAN

ON OR TOWARDS THE EAST: OPEN LAND BEARING MHATRE FAMILY

ON OR TOWARDS THE WEST : SHANTI PARADISEON OR TOWARDS THE NORTH: CROWNTON 

PLAZE 

ON OR TOWARDS THE SOUTH: ANJALI CHS LTD. ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY 

FLAT NO.302 ON 3RD FLOOR, ADMEASURING 570 SQ.FT. BUILT-UP AREA (INCLUDING COMMON 

AREAS) IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS “SWANAND HEIGHTS” SITUATED AT CHERA NAGAR, BEHIND 

SANGHAVI GARDEN, MANPADA ROAD, NANDIVALI, DOMBIVALI (E), TALUKA KALYAN, DIST. THANE

RAVINDRA AASHARAM MISHRA

99
Aurangaba

d

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

II

SUNIL BHAUSAHEB 

GAIKWAD
NA

ROW HOUSE NO. C-2, GROUND FLOOR, AKSHAD SUPER CITY PHASE-I, 

GUT NO.129, GAN-GAPUR JAHANGIR, AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA-

431001

NA 941356.00 NPA 29-Dec-23

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY LAND GUT NO. 129 TOTALLY ADMEASURING 06 

HECTOR 46 ARE, 09 ARE POTKHARAB, LAND REVENUE RS.04.90 PS., OUT OF WHICH TO THE 

EXTENT OF 02 HECTOR 00 ARE, SITUATED AT GANGAPUR JAHANGIR, TQ. & DISTRICT 

AURANGABAD

BOUNDED BY:

TOWARDS EAST : NALA

TOWARDS WEST: GAIRAN

TOWARDS NORTH: PART LAND OF GUT NO.129

TOWARDS SOUTH: LAND OF GUT NO.130

SCHEDULE-B

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF ROW HOUSE BEARING NO. C-2, ADMEASURING 21.18 SQ.MTRS. 

CARPET AREA, ON GROUND FLOOR, (0.2333% COMMON AREA) IN AKSHAD SUPER CITY PHASE-I 

AS A UNIT COST CONSTRUCTED ON ABOVE PROPERTY

BOUNDED BY:

TOWARD EAST : ROW HOUSE NO. C-15

TOWARD WEST: 6 MTR WIDE ROAD

TOWARD SOUTH: ROW HOUSE NO. C-3

SUNIL BHAUSAHEB GAIKWAD

100 Indore

MADHYA 

PRADES

H

HEMRAJ JAVAHAR LAL NA
NORTHERN PART OF PLOT NO. 111, WARD NO. 85,ZONE NO. 14, ASTHA 

PALACE COLONY, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH - 452009
NA 1079451.84 NPA 29-Jan-24

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEING THE HOUSE WITH THE PLOT SITU-ATED 

WITHIN THE LIMIT OF INDORE MUNCIPAL CORPORATION WARD NO. 85, ZONE NO. 14, PLOT NO 111 

OF “AASTHA PALACE COLONY” ON NORTHERN PORTION HAVING TOTAL AREA OF THE LAND 

ADMEASURING 10 FT X 40 FT = 400 SQ. FEET (37.17 SQ. MTRS). ON THE GROUND FLOOR OF 

WHICH THERE IS 400 SQ FT I.E. 37.17 SQ MTRS. PAVED HOUSE WITH RCC ROOF AND ON THE 

FIRST FLOOR THERE IS 400 SQ FT I.E. 37.17 SQ MTRS AREA OF A 400 SQ FT HOUSE WITH RCC 

ROOF AND ON THE SECOND FLOOR THERE IS 50 SQ FT I.E. 4.64 SQ MTR  THE TOWER IS MADE OF 

TIN SHED   

BOUNDED BY:

EAST : OTHER’S HOUSE

WEST: ROAD

NORTH: PLOT NO.112, OF HALKERAM JALAM SINGH

SOUTH: REST PART OF SAME PLOT OF CHANDNI RAJESH KAPOOR

HEMRAJ JAVAHAR LAL



101 Boisar

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

BABALU PARASNATH 

PANDEY ALIAS BABLU 

PARASNATH PANDEY

NA

FLAT-002 BEARING NO.A-WING ON GROUND FLOOR, POONAM 

APARTMENT, NEW GUT NO.233, OLD SURVEY NO.67/2 PLOT NO.20, 

VILLAGE-SALWAD, CHANDRAKALA RAUT MARG,SHIVAJI NAGAR, BOISAR 

W, DISTRICT-PALGHAR, MAHARASHTRA-401501

NA 1093586.00 NPA 29-Feb-24

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL NA LAND ON THE NEW GUT NO.233, OLD SURVEY NO.67/2 PLOT 

NO.20, ADMEASURING 409.5 SQ.MTR.ASSESSED AT RS.4656.06 PAISE LAYING BEING SITUATED AT 

VILLAGE-SALWAD TALUKA: PALGHAR, DISTRICT-PALGHAR, WITHIN THE AREA SUB-REGISTRAR AT 

PALGHAR

SCHEDULE-B

[THE SECOND SCHEDULE TO FLAT]

 ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF FLAT-002 BEARING NO.A-WING ON GROUND FLOOR, OF BUILT 

UP AREA ADMEASURING 357.00 SQ.FT. IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS “POONAM APARTMENT”, 

CONSTRUCTED ON THE PART OF NA LAND ON THE  NEW GUT NO.233, OLD SURVEY NO.67/2 PLOT 

NO.20, ADMEASURING 409.5 SQ.MTR.ASSESSED AT RS.4656.06 PAISE LAYING BEING SITUATED AT 

VILLAGE-SALWAD TALUKA: PALGHAR, DISTRICT-PALGHAR, WITHIN THE AREA SUB-REGISTRAR AT 

PALGHAR

BABLU PARASNATH PANDEY, SADHANA 

BABLU PANDEY & SANDEEP BABLU 

PANDEY

102 Indore

MADHYA 

PRADES

H

HEMRAJ JAVAHAR LAL NA
NORTHERN PART OF PLOT NO. 111, WARD NO. 85,ZONE NO. 14, ASTHA 

PALACE COLONY, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH - 452009
NA 386945.89 NPA 29-Feb-24

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEING THE HOUSE WITH THE PLOT SITU-ATED 

WITHIN THE LIMIT OF INDORE MUNCIPAL CORPORATION WARD NO. 85, ZONE NO. 14, PLOT NO 111 

OF “AASTHA PALACE COLONY” ON NORTHERN PORTION HAVING TOTAL AREA OF THE LAND 

ADMEASURING 10 FT X 40 FT = 400 SQ. FEET (37.17 SQ. MTRS). ON THE GROUND FLOOR OF 

WHICH THERE IS 400 SQ FT I.E. 37.17 SQ MTRS. PAVED HOUSE WITH RCC ROOF AND ON THE 

FIRST FLOOR THERE IS 400 SQ FT I.E. 37.17 SQ MTRS AREA OF A 400 SQ FT HOUSE WITH RCC 

ROOF AND ON THE SECOND FLOOR THERE IS 50 SQ FT I.E. 4.64 SQ MTR  THE TOWER IS MADE OF 

TIN SHED   

BOUNDED BY:

EAST : OTHER’S HOUSE

WEST: ROAD

NORTH: PLOT NO.112, OF HALKERAM JALAM SINGH

SOUTH: REST PART OF SAME PLOT OF CHANDNI RAJESH KAPOOR

HEMRAJ JAVAHAR LAL

103 Kalyan

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

SHARAD SHANTILAL GOR NA

FLAT NO.505, 5TH FLOOR, BALAJI DARSHAN, NEAR MAYURESHWAR 

PARK, BHOPAR, DOMBIVALI (EAST), TALUKA KALYAN, DIST. THANE, 

MAHARASHTRA -421201

NA 1355151.39 NPA 29-Feb-24

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF A FLAT NO.505, ON 5TH FLOOR, (WITH CAR PARKING), 

ADMEASURING 367 SQ. FT. CARPET AREA (WHICH IS INCLUSIVE OF THE AREAS OF BALCONIES) IN 

THE BUILDING BEING KNOWN AS “BALAJI DARSHAN”, CONSTRUCTED ON NON-AGRICULTURAL 

LAND BEARING SURVEY NO.27, HISSA NO.4D, SITUATED AT MAYURESHWAR MANDIR, NEAR 

MAYURESHWAR PARK, MOUJE BHOPAR, THROUGH PANCHANAND, DOMBIVALI (EAST), TALUKA 

KALYAN, DIST.THANE AND WITHIN THE LIMITS OF MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION 

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND WITHIN THE REGISTRATION DIST. THANE AND SUB-

REGISTRATION DISTRICT KALYAN.

MANISHA SHARAD GOR & SHARAD 

SHANTILAL GOR

104 Kalyan

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

SHARAD SHANTILAL GOR NA

FLAT NO.505, 5TH FLOOR, BALAJI DARSHAN, NEAR MAYURESHWAR 

PARK, BHOPAR, DOMBIVALI (EAST), TALUKA KALYAN, DIST. THANE, 

MAHARASHTRA -421201

NA 772113.83 NPA 29-Feb-24

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF A FLAT NO.505, ON 5TH FLOOR, (WITH CAR PARKING), 

ADMEASURING 367 SQ. FT. CARPET AREA (WHICH IS INCLUSIVE OF THE AREAS OF BALCONIES) IN 

THE BUILDING BEING KNOWN AS “BALAJI DARSHAN”, CONSTRUCTED ON NON-AGRICULTURAL 

LAND BEARING SURVEY NO.27, HISSA NO.4D, SITUATED AT MAYURESHWAR MANDIR, NEAR 

MAYURESHWAR PARK, MOUJE BHOPAR, THROUGH PANCHANAND, DOMBIVALI (EAST), TALUKA 

KALYAN, DIST.THANE AND WITHIN THE LIMITS OF MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION 

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND WITHIN THE REGISTRATION DIST. THANE AND SUB-

REGISTRATION DISTRICT KALYAN.

MANISHA SHARAD GOR & SHARAD 

SHANTILAL GOR

105 Pune

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

II

DIGAMBAR VASANTRAO 

KSHIRSAGAR
NA

SURVEY NO.1/2/6, MAMTA NAGAR, FLAT NO.3, VILLAGE MAUJE 

SANGAVI, PUNE-411027
NA 823218.70 NPA 01-May-24

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEING TUKADI AND DISTRICT PUNE, SUB-UNIT 

AND TALUKA HAVELI, PIMPRI CHINCHWAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES 

OF HON. AUTHORITY OF SECOND REGISTRAR SAHEB HAVELI UNDER ITS AUTHORITY AREA, 

VILLAGE MAUJE SANGAVI IN THAT SURVEY NO.1/2/6 IN THAT FLAT NO.3 ITS AREA 240 SQ.FEET IN 

THAT ROOM, BATHROOM WITH NO RESERVATION. BOUNDED BY: EAST: PROPERTY OF SHRI 

PRAKASH SIDMAL SOUTH:  30 FEET ROAD / PROPERTY OF PLOT NO 2 WEST: PROPERTY OF MR. 

TANKE / REMAINING PROPERTY OF THIS THIS SURVEY NUMBER NORTH: REMAINING PROPERTY 

FROM THE SAME SURVEY NUMBER

DIGAMBAR VASANTRAO KSHIRSAGAR

106 Ahmedabad
GUJARA

T - I

RAMESHBHAI NANUBHAI 

PARMAR
NA

FLAT NO. I -605, SURVEY NO.314/A, PLOT NO 3/1/2, SY NO 94, MULHIYA 

MANTRI AVAS YOJANA EWS, HATHIJAN,UTTR BUNIYADI SCHOOL, 

AHMEDABAD-382445, GUJARAT, INDIA

NA 223750.55 NPA 01-May-24

ALL THAT PIECE & PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING MUKHYA MANTRI AVAS YOJANA 

(E.W.S) DRAFT T.P.S.NO 94.ON PLOT-1, FLAT NO. I -605, SURVEY NO.314/A, O.P.NO, 3/1, FINAL PLOT 

NO.3/1/2,  COLONY 448 EWS HATHIJAN, NR UTTR BUNIYADI SCHOOL, HATHIJAN, AHMEDABAD., 

THE PROJECT KNOWN AS “MUKHIYA MANTRI AVAS YOJNA (E.W.S)” COMPRISES OF 470 

RESIDENTIAL FLATS IN 9 BLOCKS TOTAL AREA 27.02 SQ MT. BOUNDED BY ON EAST    : LIFT & 

LOBBY ON NORTH : COMMON PASSAGE ON SOUTH : SHOP AT G.L ON WEST   : FLAT NO.606

RAMESHBHAI NANUBHAI PARMAR

107 Rajsamand
RAJAST

HAN - II
BHANWAR LAL GAMETI NA

PATTA NO. 18 KHASARA NO. 1321, GRAM PARAWAL, GRAM PANCHAYAT 

BAGOL, PANCHAYAT SAMITI KHAMNORE DISTRICT, RAJSAMAND, 

RAJASTHAN - 313301

NA 322729.91 NPA 01-May-24

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY SITUATED AT PATTA NO.18, KHASARA NO.1321, 

GRAM PARAWAL, GRAM PANCHAYAT BAGOL, PANCHAYAT SAMITI KHANORE DISTRICT 

RAJSAMAND, RAJASTHAN - 313301 TOTAL AREA ADMEASURING 1024 SQ FT, BOUNDED BY EAST : 

RASTA WEST : HOUSE OF LAL GAMETI NORTH : BADA OF MR. DALA GAMETI SOUTH : RASTA

BHANWAR LAL GAMETI

108
Rajahmund

ry

ANDHRA 

PRADES

H - I

KOPPULA RAMUDU NA

OLD DOOR NO. 1-51  AND A NEW DOOR NO. 1-118 AT PRESENT, DOOR 

NO. 121-1-118, SRI PENDIGOEE CHERINA, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM 

RURAL MANDAL, KANTERU SHIVARU, VENKATANAGARAM GRAMA 

PANCHYATI  KI CHEDINA KNATHERU VILLAGE TALUKA R.S.NO. 499 RU 

DAKALA BHUMI LO, EAST GODVARI DISTRICT, ANDHRA PRADESH – 

533105

NA 2717089.00 NPA 01-May-24

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEING EAST GODVARI DISTRICT, COMES UNDER SRI 

PINDIGOYYI SUB REGISTER, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM RURAL MANDAL, KATHERU SHIVARU, 

VENKATANAGARAM GRAMA PANCHYATI COMES UNDER KATHERU VILLAGE R.S.NO. 499, OUR’S 

REMAINING LAND OF 175 SQ.YDS AND IN THAT HAVING AN OLD DOOR NO. 1-51  AND A NEW DOOR 

NO. 1-118 AT PRESENT NEW DOOR NO. 121-1-118 OF THE RCC ROOF HOUSE AND ACC ROOF 

SHED BUILDING AND PLOT MEASUREMENTS AND BOUNDARIES. 

EAST : 25FT -10 - INCH COMPOUND WALL OF PEPAKAYALA.GOVINDU	

SOUTH: 62FT - PROPERTY OF YERUBADI.VENKATA REDDY		

WEST : 25FT-4 - INCH PANCHYAT ROAD				

NORTH : 61FT  - COMPOUND WALL OF YERUBADI.SURYA RAO		

IN BETWEEN THE ABOVE BOUNDARIES, THERE IS 175 SQ. YD. (OR 146.31 SQ. M.) OF OPEN PLOT 

WITH A R.C.C. ROOF AND AN ACC ROOF BUILDING. ITS BELONGINGS, LIKE WOOD, DOORS, 

WINDOWS, AND TOILETS, BELONG TO YOU

KOPPULA RAMUDU

109
Rajahmund

ry

ANDHRA 

PRADES

H - I

KOPPULA RAMUDU NA

OLD DOOR NO. 1-51  AND A NEW DOOR NO. 1-118 AT PRESENT, DOOR 

NO. 121-1-118, SRI PENDIGOEE CHERINA, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM 

RURAL MANDAL, KANTERU SHIVARU, VENKATANAGARAM GRAMA 

PANCHYATI  KI CHEDINA KNATHERU VILLAGE TALUKA R.S.NO. 499 RU 

DAKALA BHUMI LO, EAST GODVARI DISTRICT, ANDHRA PRADESH – 

533105

NA 1729783.00 NPA 01-May-24

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEING EAST GODVARI DISTRICT, COMES UNDER SRI 

PINDIGOYYI SUB REGISTER, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM RURAL MANDAL, KATHERU SHIVARU, 

VENKATANAGARAM GRAMA PANCHYATI COMES UNDER KATHERU VILLAGE R.S.NO. 499, OUR’S 

REMAINING LAND OF 175 SQ.YDS AND IN THAT HAVING AN OLD DOOR NO. 1-51  AND A NEW DOOR 

NO. 1-118 AT PRESENT NEW DOOR NO. 121-1-118 OF THE RCC ROOF HOUSE AND ACC ROOF 

SHED BUILDING AND PLOT MEASUREMENTS AND BOUNDARIES. 

EAST : 25FT -10 - INCH COMPOUND WALL OF PEPAKAYALA.GOVINDU	

SOUTH: 62FT - PROPERTY OF YERUBADI.VENKATA REDDY		

WEST : 25FT-4 - INCH PANCHYAT ROAD				

NORTH : 61FT  - COMPOUND WALL OF YERUBADI.SURYA RAO		

IN BETWEEN THE ABOVE BOUNDARIES, THERE IS 175 SQ. YD. (OR 146.31 SQ. M.) OF OPEN PLOT 

WITH A R.C.C. ROOF AND AN ACC ROOF BUILDING. ITS BELONGINGS, LIKE WOOD, DOORS, 

WINDOWS, AND TOILETS, BELONG TO YOU

KOPPULA RAMUDU

110 Bhilwara
RAJAST

HAN - II
BHAGWANI DEVI NA

PATTA NO.26, P. NO. 35, SANKALPA NO.2, GRAM ROOPURA, GRAM 

PANCHAYAT SAADI, PANCHAYAT SAMITI GANGRAR, DISTRICT 

CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN – 312901

NA 1073424.05 NPA 01-May-24

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY AT PATTA NO.26, P. NO. 35, SANKALPA NO.2, 

GRAM ROOPURA, GRAM PANCHAYAT SAADI, PANCHAYAT SAMITI GANGRAR, DISTRICT 

CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN – 312901 AREA ADMEASURING 2500 SQUARE FEET. BOUNDED AS 

UNDER: EAST: AAM RASTA WEST: PROPERTY OF DEVI / HARLAL, NORTH:  PROPERTY OF DEVI / 

HARLAL JAT SOUTH: PROPERTY OF UDAY LAL / RAMA JI JAT

BHAGWANI DEVI

111 Bhilwara
RAJAST

HAN - II
BHAGWANI DEVI NA

PATTA NO.26, P. NO. 35, SANKALPA NO.2, GRAM ROOPURA, GRAM 

PANCHAYAT SAADI, PANCHAYAT SAMITI GANGRAR, DISTRICT 

CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN – 312901

NA 737624.70 NPA 01-May-24

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY AT PATTA NO.26, P. NO. 35, SANKALPA NO.2, 

GRAM ROOPURA, GRAM PANCHAYAT SAADI, PANCHAYAT SAMITI GANGRAR, DISTRICT 

CHITTORGARH, RAJASTHAN – 312901 AREA ADMEASURING 2500 SQUARE FEET. BOUNDED AS 

UNDER: EAST: AAM RASTA WEST: PROPERTY OF DEVI / HARLAL, NORTH:  PROPERTY OF DEVI / 

HARLAL JAT SOUTH: PROPERTY OF UDAY LAL / RAMA JI JAT

BHAGWANI DEVI

112
Aurangaba

d

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

II

SUDIP TULSHIDAS 

CHIMANKAR
NA

MILKAT NO.97, DISTRICT AURANGABAD, TALUKA PAITHAN, PAIKI MAUJE 

CHITEGAON, SAI NAGAR, S.R.O. PAITHAN GRAMPANCHAYAT,  

AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA -431007

NA 506306.00 NPA 29-May-24

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEING DISTRICT AURANGABAD, TALUKA 

PAITHAN, PAIKI MAUJE CHITEGAON, SAI NAGAR, S.R.O. PAITHAN ITS DOCUMENT NO.3193/2021 IN 

THAT PURCHASED AND IN MY POSSESSION GRAMPANCHAYAT MILKAT NO.97 AREA 

ADMEASURING 55.76 SQ. MTRS (20 FT X 30 FT= 600 SQ.FT) ON WHICH ENTIRE RCC 

CONSTRUCTION OF WHICH ON THE WEST 27.88 SQ.METER (10 FT X 30 FT=300 SQ.FT) BOUNDED 

BY: EAST – MILKAT NO.97 (PART) WEST -  MILKAT NO.96 SOUTH – 15 FT ROAD NORTH – MILKAT 

NO.100

SUDIP TULSHIDAS CHIMANKAR



113 Pune

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

II

UTTAMKUMAR 

RAMSHIROMANI PRAJAPATI
NA

FLAT NO.26, 5th FLOOR, RUTUJA APARTMENT, TUKADE PUNE, POT 

TUKADE TA. HAVELI, GRAM PANCHAYAT VILLAGE MAUJE NARHE, YANSI 

S. NO. 50 H.NO. 7A, DISTRICT PUNE, MAHARASHTRA - 411041 

NA 572945.19 NPA 29-May-24

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEING FLAT NO.26 ADMEASURING ABOUT 375 

SQ. FT. I.E. 34.85 SQ. MTRS. (BUILT UP), SITUATED ON THE 5TH FLOOR, IN THE BUILDING KNOWN 

AS RUTUJA APARTMENT CONSTRUCTED ON THE TUKADE PUNE, POT TUKADE TA. HAVELI, 

DISTRICT PUNE, SUB REGISTRAR SAHEB HAVELI NO. 01 TO 20 WITHIN THE LIMITS AND GRAM 

PANCHAYAT VILLAGE MAUJE NARHE, YANSI S. NO. 50 H.NO. 7A, CONSTRUCTED ON LAND 

ADMEASURING AREA 00 HA, 3500 SQ FT. I.E. 325.27 SQ MTRS BOUNDED BY: EAST : S. NO. 51 

SOUTH: MR BALASAHEB KUMBHARKAR’S PROPERTY WEST : INTERNAL ROAD NORTH: UNIQUE 

OPTIC’S PROPERTY 

UTTAMKUMAR RAMSHIROMANI 

PRAJAPATI

114 Kurnool

ANDHRA 

PRADES

H - II

KAMMARI VENUGOPAL 

ACHARI
NA

D NO. 4-371/1 AND 4-371/2, SY NO. 126/2, PLOT NO.40, 4TH WARD, 

GAYATHRI ESTATE 1, BETHAMCHERLA VILLAGE AND MANDAL, 

NANDYAL DISTRICT, ANDHRA PRADESH - 518599

NA 3111923.00 NPA 29-Jun-24

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY LOCATED IN NANDYAL DISTRICT OF 

BETHAMCHERLA SUB DIVISION, IN BETHAMCHERLA MANDAL AND IN BETHAMCHERLA NAGARA 

PANCHYATI LIMITS OF GAYATRI ESTATES-1, 4TH WARD BETHAMCHERLA VILLAGE. HAVING A RCC 

ROOF HOUSE D.NO. 4-371/1 AND 4-371/2 GOVERNMENT ALLOTTED SURVEY NO:126/2, AND PLOT 

NO:40 PLOT MEASUREMENTS: EAST TO WEST 33FT AND NORTH TO SOUTH 16FT. TOTAL EXTANT 

IS 58.66 SQ.YDS MEASUREMENTS: GROUND FLOOR 528SQ.FT (EAST TO WEST 33FT AND NORTH 

TO SOUTH 16FT) FIRST FLOOR 528SQ.FT (EAST TO WEST 33FT AND NORTH TO SOUTH 16FT) 

SECOND FLOOR 320SQ.FT (EAST TO WEST 20FT AND NORTH TO SOUTH 16FT) TOTAL G+2 

FLOORS BUILDING AREA IS 1376 SQ.FT.BOUNDARIES: EAST: HOUSE OF YAKOBU SOUTH: LAND OF 

KANALA LAKSHMI REDDY WEST: RASTA NORTH: LAND OF AKBAR BETWEEN THESE BOUNDARIES, 

THE TOTAL LAND AREA IS 58.66 S. YDS 49.04 SQ. MTS, WITH A 1 YEAR OLD RCC ROOF, G+2 

FLOORS, AND A BUILDING AREA OF 1376 SQ. FT.

KAMMARI VENUGOPAL ACHARI

115 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

MOHAMMED ASPAK 

SHAIKH ALIAS MOHAMMED 

ASPAK MOHAMMED ABBAS 

SHAIKH ALIAS SHAIKH 

MOHAMMED ASPAK 

MOHAMMED ABBAS

SAMIR SALIM 

SHAIKH ALIAS 

SHAIKH SAMIR 

FLAT NO 305 3RD FLOOR, CITY SURVEY NO 1148 RE.SU NO. 19/1, PLOT 

NO.1,2.3,4,5, AMAN PALACE, VIL KOSAMBA, MANGROL APMC MARKET, 

NR MOTA MANDIR APMC MARKET, SURAT, GUJARAT-394120

1398, DADRI MALKAWAD 

TARSADI, DADRI MASJID, 

TALUKA MANGROL TARSADI, 

SURAT, KOSAMBA, 

GUJARATNA 394120  

810811.53 NPA 29-Jun-24

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.305 3RD FLOOR, 

ADMEASURING 41.82 SQ.MT PAIKI 7.10 SQ.MT UNDIVIDED SHARE IN THE LAND OF “ AMAN PALACE”, 

REVENUE SURVEY NO 19/1,CITY SURVEY NO.1148 PAIKI PLOT NO 1,2,3,4,5 SITUATED IN THE 

MOUJE KOSAMBA,TA.MANGROL,DIST.SURAT. BOUNDED BY: EAST: THIRD FLOOR PRIVATE FLAT 

NO 302 WEST: INTERNAL ROAD NORTH: THIRD FLOOR PRIVATE FLAT NO 306 SOUTH: THIRD 

FLOOR PRIVATE FLAT NO 304

MOHAMMED ASPAK SHAIKH ALIAS 

MOHAMMED ASPAK MOHAMMED ABBAS 

SHAIKH ALIAS SHAIKH MOHAMMED 

ASPAK MOHAMMED ABBAS & ANISHA 

SALIM SHEKH

116 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

RAJUBHAI ATUBHAI 

BARAIYA
NA

FLAT NO 303, 3RD FLOOR, BHUMI RESIDENCY, PLOT NOS. 24 & 25, 

ANKUR TENAMENTS NO.1, BLOCK NO.87 OF VILLAGE SAYAN, TAL : 

OLPAD, DIST :SURAT, GUJARAT-394130NFORMATION

NA 485716.26 NPA 29-Jun-24

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO 303 ADMEASURING ABOUT 

48.82 SQ METERS SUPER BUILTUP AND 36.16 SQ. METERS ON THE 3RD FLOOR TO-GETHER WITH 

UNDIVIDED PROPORTIONAL SHARE ADMEASURING 16.71 SQ.METERS IN THE LAND UNDERNATH 

THE BUILDING KNOWN AS “ BHUMI RESIDENCY” CONSTRUCTED & SITUATED ON THE PLOT NOS. 

24 & 25 OF “ ANKUR TENAMENTS NO.1 “ OF LAND BEARING BLOCK NO.87 OF VILLAGE SAYAN, TAL : 

OLPAD, DIST :SURAT BOUNDED BY: EAST: PLOT NO 26 WEST: OPEN SPACE NORTH: 20 FT 

APPROACH ROAD SOUTH: OPEN SPACE

PAYALBEN RAJUBHAI BARIYA

117 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

RAMJANAM FULCHANDRA 

YADAV 
NA

BLOCK NO 210 PLOT NO 228, SY NO 284 285 286, VK PARK, TATITHAIYA 

TO BA-GUMARA ROAD, NEAR OMKAR RESIDENCY RADHE RESUDENCY, 

SURAT, GUJARAT -394305

NA 1284790.70 NPA 29-Jul-24

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEARING NON AGRICULTURAL LAND FOR 

RESIDENTIAL PURPOSE BEARING REVENUE SURVEY NO.284,285 & 289, BLOCK NO. 210 AND 

KNOWN AS “VK PARK” IN THE VICINITY OF TANTHITHAIYA AMONG THE PLOTS PROVIDED THERE IS 

AN OPEN PLOT PROPERTY REGISTERED WITH PLOT NO 228 OF MO-JE PALSANA AND SUB 

DISTRICT AND TALUKA SURAT, DIST SURAT BOUNDED BY: EAST:  7,50 MTR ROAD WEST: PLOT NO  

247 NORTH: PLOT NO 229 SOUTH: PLOT NO 227

RAMJANAM FULCHANDRA YADAV 

118 Indore

MADHYA 

PRADES

H

SACHIN AHIRWAR NA

NORTHERN PART OF PLOT NO. 57, SURVEY NO. 227/6, & PAIKI NO. 

229/1/1/6, VILLAGE AHIRKHEDI, TEHSIL & DISTRICT INDORE, MADHYA 

PRADESH– 452013

NA 1104191.68 NPA 29-Jul-24

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY ONE RESIDENTIAL HOUSE SITUATED AT 

NORTHERN PART OF PLOT NO. 57, SURVEY NO. 227/6, & PAIKI NO. 229/1/1/6, TOTAL AREA 

HECTARE 0.626 LAND AND THE HOUSE BUILT ON IT THE LENGTH OF PLOT SADAR HOUSE IS 40 FT 

AND WIDTH IS 10 FT TOTAL AREA ADMEASURING 400 SQUARE FEET I.E 37.17 SQUARE METERS 

BUILT UP AREA ON GROUND FLOOR IS 400 SQUARE FEET I.E 37.17 SQUARE ME-TERS, AND BUILT 

UP AREA ON THE FRIST FLOOR IS 50 SQ FT I.E. 4.64 SQ. METERS VILLAGE AHIRKHEDI TEHSIL & 

DISTRICT INDORE MADHYA PRADESH BOUNDED BY: EAST:  ROAD WEST: OTHER’S LAND NORTH: 

PLOT NO 56 SOUTH: REMAINING PART OF PLOT NO. 57

SACHIN AHIRWAR

119 Indore

MADHYA 

PRADES

H

SACHIN AHIRWAR NA

NORTHERN PART OF PLOT NO. 57, SURVEY NO. 227/6, & PAIKI NO. 

229/1/1/6, VILLAGE AHIRKHEDI, TEHSIL & DISTRICT INDORE, MADHYA 

PRADESH– 452013

NA 332350.68 NPA 29-Jul-24

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY ONE RESIDENTIAL HOUSE SITUATED AT 

NORTHERN PART OF PLOT NO. 57, SURVEY NO. 227/6, & PAIKI NO. 229/1/1/6, TOTAL AREA 

HECTARE 0.626 LAND AND THE HOUSE BUILT ON IT THE LENGTH OF PLOT SADAR HOUSE IS 40 FT 

AND WIDTH IS 10 FT TOTAL AREA ADMEASURING 400 SQUARE FEET I.E 37.17 SQUARE METERS 

BUILT UP AREA ON GROUND FLOOR IS 400 SQUARE FEET I.E 37.17 SQUARE ME-TERS, AND BUILT 

UP AREA ON THE FRIST FLOOR IS 50 SQ FT I.E. 4.64 SQ. METERS VILLAGE AHIRKHEDI TEHSIL & 

DISTRICT INDORE MADHYA PRADESH BOUNDED BY: EAST:  ROAD WEST: OTHER’S LAND NORTH: 

PLOT NO 56 SOUTH: REMAINING PART OF PLOT NO. 57

SACHIN AHIRWAR

120 Ahmedabad
GUJARA

T - I

DINESH VALJIBHAI GALIYEL 

ALIAS GALIYEL DINESH 

VALJIBHAI ALIAS 

DINESHKUMAR V GALIYEL 

NA

FLAT NO B/309 ON 3RD FLOOR, SATYAM FLAT VIBHAG – 2, MOUJE 

VEJALPUR, PLOT NO.193 PAIKI OF T.P. SCHEME NO.1 OF SURVEY 

NO.687/2 PAIKI, TAL.VEJALPUR, DIST. AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT - 380051

NA 1139370.87 NPA 29-Aug-24

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING NON AGRICUL-TURE LAND, 

FLAT NO B/309 ON 3RD FLOOR, ADMEASURING ABOUT 49 SQ.MTRS IN THE SCHEME OF SHRI 

BAHUCHAR OWNER’S ASSOCIATION KNOWN AS “ SATYAM VIBHAG – 2” , SITUATED AT MOUJE 

VEJALPUR, TAL.VEJALPUR, DIST.AHMEDABAD ON THE LAND BEARING FINAL PLOT NO.193 PAIKI OF 

T.P.SCHEME NO.1 OF SURVEY NO.687/2 PAIKI IN THE REGISTRATION SUB- DISTRICT AHMEDABAD 

AND DISTRICT OF AHMEDABAD – 10 (VEJALPUR) BOUNDED BY: EAST BY : FLAT NO 310 WEST BY: 

VRINDAVAN FLATS NORTH BY : COMMON STAIR SOUTH BY : JIGNASA SOCIETY

DINESH VALJIBHAI GALIYEL ALIAS 

GALIYEL DINESH VALJIBHAI ALIAS 

DINESHKUMAR V GALIYEL 

121 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

RUBABBHAI ISMAILBHAI 

SHEKH  ALIAS SHEKH 

RUBABBHAI

RAHILBHAI 

ISMAILBHAI SHEKH 

ALIAS SHAIKH 

RAHILBHAI

FLAT NO. 204, 2ND FLOOR, BALAJI PARK OF SUDA HOUSING PROJECT 

(SACHIN) SEC-TOR – 3, PLOT NOS 3/161, BLOCK NOS 130, MOJE 

VILLAGE SACHIN, TALUKA CHORYASHI, DISTRICT SURAT, GUJARAT - 

394230

366, NAVI COLONY, 

MANDARVAJA, SURAT CITY, 

SAGRAMPURA PUTLI SURAT 

CITY, SURAT, 

GUJARAT,395002.

1049289.67 NPA 29-Aug-24

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO. 204 ON THE 

2ND FLOOR ADMEASURING SUPER BUILT UP 732 SQ.FEET AND 439 BUILT UP AREA I.E 40.80 

SQ.MT TOGETHER WITH UNDIVIDED PROPORTIONAL SHARE ADMEAS-URING 110 SQ.FEET IN THE 

LAND UNDERNEATH THE BUILDING KNOWN AS “BALAJI PARK” , OF SUDA HOUSING PROJECT 

(SACHIN) SECTOR – 3, CONSTRUCTED AND SIT-UATED ON THE PLOT NOS 3/161 OF THE LAND 

BEARING REVENUE SURVEY NOS : 105 PAIKEE, 107, 108, 111, 102/3/3, 102/3/2, 102/3/1, 115, 116, 

117, 114, 109, 110, 112,113, 122/1, 122/2, 120/2, 118+163/2,105 PAIKEE, 106 , 123 BLOCK NOS 130 

PAIKEE, 135 PAIKEE, 136 PAIKEE & 138,139 PAIKEE ,140 PAIKEE, 142,143 PAIKEE 144 PAIKEE, 145 

PAIKEE ,427 + 141 PAIKEE, 157 PAIKEE & 117 + 129 PAIKEE  OF MOJE VILLAGE SACHIN,TALUKA 

CHORYASHI, DISTRICT SURAT BOUNDED BY: EAST: 7.50 MTR ROAD WEST: PLOT NO 178 NORTH: 

18 MTR ROAD SOUTH: PLOT NO 162

RUBABBHAI ISMAILBHAI SHEKH  ALIAS 

SHEKH RUBABBHAI

122 Kalyan

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

VINAY NAGESH DUBEY NA
FLAT NO.102, 1ST FLOOR, RAMJI COMPLEX, VAHELE GAON, MANKOLI 

NAKA, THANE, MAHARASHTRA - 421306.
NA 906289.40 NPA 29-Aug-24

MAUJE VEHELE, TAL. BHIWANDI, DIST. THANE, WITHIN THE LIMITS OF GRAM PANCHAYAT VEHELE, 

SURVEY NO.62, HISSA NO.1, AREA 0-02H-50R, “RAMJI COMPLEX” GROUND FLOOR PLUS THREE 

FLOORS OF RCC ON EACH OF THESE LANDS. THE STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAS BEEN 

CONSTRUCTED. RESIDENTIAL FLAT NO.102 ON THE FIRST FLOOR OF THE BUILDING KNOWN AS 

RAMJI COMPLEX AREA ADM. 294 SQ. FT. BUILT UP I.E. 27.32 SQ. MTR. BUILT UP AND 237 SQ. FT. 

CARPET AREA I.E. 22 SQ. MTR. CARPET AREA. BOUNDED BY EAST – AS PER PLAN WEST -  AS PER 

PLAN SOUTH - AS PER PLAN NORTH - AS PER PLAN

VINAY NAGESH DUBEY

123
Thiruvanant

hapuram
KERALA SUJIN S NA

BUILDING BEARING NO: B.P.4/41-A, RE SY NO: 603/14, BLOCK NO:13, 

OLD SY NO: 69/1A, BALARAMAPURAM VILLAGE (OLD ATHIYANOORE), 

NEYYATTINKARA TALUK, SUB DISTRICT BALARAMAPURAM, 

BALARAMAPURAM PANCHAYATH, TRIVANDRUM KERALA - 695507

NA 1110584.00 NPA 29-Aug-24

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEING EXTENT  01.49 ARES OF BUILDING 

BEARING NO: B.P.4/41-A, RE SY NO: 603/14, BLOCK NO:13, OLD SY NO: 69/1A, BALARAMAPURAM 

VILLAGE (OLD ATHIYANOORE), NEYYATTINKARA TALUK, SUB DISTRICT BALARAMAPURAM, 

BALARAMAPURAM PANCHAYATH, TRIVANDRUM KERALA - 695507 BOUNDED BY: EAST : PATHWAY 

SOUTH : PROPERTY OF CHANDRAN WEST: CHANNEL NORTH : PROPERTY OF SAJU

SUJIN S

124 Kalyan

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

MINAKSHEE RAVINDRA 

BIDLAN
NA

FLAT NO.201, 2ND FLOOR, BUNIYAD RESIDENCY, NEAR HOTEL ROYAL, 

OFF KARAJ MURBAD ROAD, NERAL, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA - 410101
NA 1533112.00 NPA 28-Sep-24

ALL THOSE PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND SITUATED LYING AT VILLAGE NERAL, AND BEING WITHIN 

THE LIMIT OF KARJAT MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, TALUKA KARJAT, DISTRICT AND DIVISION OF RAIGAD, 

AND WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF SUB-REGISTRAR KARJAT AND WHICH IS MORE PARTICULARLY 

DESCRIBED IN REVENUE RECORDS AS UNDER – SURVEY NO AND HISSA NO.369, PLOT NO.4, 

AREA 336.76 SQ. MTRS., ASSESSMENT RS. 33.67/-. FLAT NO.201, ADM. AREA 24.15 SQ. MTR. 

CARPET AREA IN SECOND FLOOR SAID BUILDING KNOWN AS BUNIYAD RESIDENCY BEING 

CONSTRUCTED ON ABOVE MENTIONED NON AGRICULUTAL LAND.

MINAKSHEE RAVINDRA BIDLAN

125
Aurangaba

d

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

II

ARUN BALCHAND KARPE NA
GRAMPANCHAYAT MILKAT NO.14/1, SITUATED AT KODAPUR, ZANZARDI, 

TAL. GANGAPUR, DIST. AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA - 431133
NA 757354.77 NPA 28-Sep-24

ALL THOSE PIECE AND PARCEL OF GRAMPANCHAYAT MILKAT NO.14/1, SITUATED AT KODAPUR, 

ZANZARDI AREA ADM. 1000 SQ. FT. TAL. GANGAPUR, DIST. AURANGABAD BELONGING TO MR. 

ARUN BALCHAND KARPE. BOUNDED BY EAST – ASHOK KARPE WEST – PUNJARAM KARPE SOUTH 

– ROAD NORTH – ROAD

ARUN BALCHAND KARPE



126 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

SHANTIBHAI PRAGAJIBHAI 

PANSURIYA ALIAS 

PANSURIYA SHANTILAL 

PRAGAJIBHAI 

NA

FLAT NO.204, 2ND FLOOR, LABHDE COMPLEX, SITUATE AT BLOCK 

NO.2,4,5,11-A, 12,13-A,14,15,16,39,40-A,41, 42, 43, 157, 323- A, 325, 326, 

PLOT NO. 51,52 & 53, SONIPARK HOUSING SOCIETY - 2 PAIKI OF MOJE 

VILLAGE TATHITHAIYA, TA : PALSANA DIST: SURAT, GUJARAT -394315

NA 481887.93 NPA 28-Sep-24

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.204 OF SECOND 

FLOOR ADMEASURING 271 SQ. FT. I.E 25.19 SQ.MTS, SUPER BUILT UP AREA 408 SQ. FT. I.E 37.92 

SQ.MTS. ALONG WITH UNDIVIDED SHARE IN THE LAND OF “LABHDE COMPLEX”, SITUATE AT 

BLOCK NO.2,4,5,11-A, 12,13-A,14,15,16,39,40-A,41, 42, 43, 157, 323– A, 325, 326, PLOT NO. 51,52 & 

53,WHICH TOTAL AREA OF ALL THREE PLOTS IS 209.10 SQ.MTRS IN SONIPARK HOUSING SOCIETY 

– 2 PAIKI OF MO-JE VILLAGE TATHITHAIYA, TA : PALSANA DIST: SURAT BOUNDED BY: EAST  : PLOT 

NO : 34,33,32 WEST : SOCIETY COMMON ROAD NORTH : PLOT NO 54 SOUTH : PLOT NO 50

SHANTIBHAI PRAGAJIBHAI PANSURIYA 

ALIAS PANSURIYA SHANTILAL 

PRAGAJIBHAI 

127 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

BHUPATBHAI KESHAVBHAI 

DESAI ALIAS DESAE 

BHUPATBHAI

NA

FLAT NO.105,1ST FLOOR, GELKRUPA RESIDENCY, BUILDING NO.B, 

SHREE LAX-MINARAYAN SOCIETY, SITUATE AT REVENUE SURVEY NO. 

132/2/4, BLOCK NO.116 PAIKI PLOT NO. 143 TO 146 OF MOJE VILLAGE 

KADODARA,TA: PALSANA, DIST: SURAT, GUJARAT -394327

NA 442398.25 NPA 28-Sep-24

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.105 ON THE 1ST 

FLOOR ADMEASURING 472 SQ. FEET SUPER BUILT UP AREA & 31.57 SQ.MTS. BUILT UP AREA, 

ALONG WITH UNDIVIDED SHARE IN THE LAND OF “ GELKRUPA RESIDENCY BUILDING NO.B,OF 

SHREE LAXMINARAYAN SOCIETY”, SITU-ATE AT REVENUE SURVEY NO. 132/2/4, BLOCK NO.116 

PAIKI PLOT NO. 143 TO 146 OF MOJE VILLAGE KADODARA,TA: PALSANA, DIST: SURAT BOUNDED 

BY: EAST BY : BOUNDRY OF PLOT NO 142 WEST BY: BOUNDRY OF PLOT NO 147           NORTH BY : 

BOUNDRY OF PLOT NO.131 TO 134 SOUTH BY : SOCIETY ROAD

BHUPATBHAI KESHAVBHAI DESAI ALIAS 

DESAE BHUPATBHAI

128 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

SHACETENDRASINGH 

ATMASINGH RAJPUT ALIAS 

STANDERSINGH 

ATAMASINGH RAJPUT

NA

FLAT NO.303 ON THE 3RD FLOOR, “ SHREE GANESH COMPLEX”, 

SITUATE AT REVENUE BLOCK NO 394/C PAIKI, MOJE SAYAN,TALUKA: 

OLPAD, SURAT, GUJA-RAT - 394130

NA 618882.27 NPA 29-Oct-24

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.303 ON THE 3RD 

FLOOR ADMEASURING 351 SQ.FEET CARPET AREA & 491 SQ.FEET I.E 45.63 SQ.MTS.SUPER BUILT 

UP AREA,ALONG WITH 4.68 SQ.MTS.UNDIVIDED SHARE IN THE LAND OF “ SHREE GANESH 

COMPLEX”, SITUATE AT REVENUE BLOCK NO 394/C PAIKI ADMEASURING 13089.00 SQ.MTS.PLOT 

NO.1& 2 ADMEASURING 28X45 FEET I.E 1260.00 SQ.MTS.I.E 117.10 SQ.MTS.OF MOJE 

SAYAN,TALUKA: OLPAD,CITY OF SURAT BOUNDED BY: EAST  : SAYAN KIM MAIN ROAD WEST : FLAT 

NO 304 NORTH : FLAT NO.302 SOUTH : ROAD

SHACETENDRASINGH ATMASINGH 

RAJPUT ALIAS STANDERSINGH 

ATAMASINGH RAJPUT

129 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

AJAYKUMAR 

SHRIRAMNARAYAN PURVE 

ALIAS AJAYKUMAR 

SHRIRAMNARAYAN PURVA

NA

FLAT NO.E-302 ON THE 3RD FLOOR, " KALPAVRUKSH RESIDENCY OF 

VRAJ DHAM -2, BUILDING NO.E", SITUATE AT BLOCK NO. 88/A-2 PAIKI 

PLOT NO.28,29,61,62 & 63, MOJE VILLAGE VARELI,TA: PALSANA,DIST: 

SURAT, GUJARAT - 394140           

NA 382465.86 NPA 29-Oct-24

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.E-302 ON THE 3RD 

FLOOR ADMEASURING 323 SQ.FEET I.E.30.02 SQ.MTS., ALONG WITH UNDI-VIDED SHARE IN THE 

LAND OF “ KALPAVRUKSH RESIDENCY OF VRAJDHAM -2 OF BUILDING NO.E”, SITUATE AT BLOCK 

NO. 88/A-2 PAIKI PLOT NO.28,29,61,62 & 63 ADMEASURING TOTALLY 3200 SQ.FTS.I.E 296.86 SQ.MTS 

OF MOJE VILLAGE VARELI,TA: PALSANA,DIST: SURAT BOUNDED BY: EAST  : PLOT NO 12/A PAIKKI 

LAND WEST : PLOT NO 11/A LAND NORTH  : 6 METER ROAD SOUTH  : OPEN LAND

AJAYKUMAR SHRIRAMNARAYAN PURVE 

ALIAS AJAYKUMAR SHRIRAMNARAYAN 

PURVA

130 Ankleshwar
GUJARA

T - II

GAYATRI DEVI MAHARAJ 

SINGH PAL
NA

FLAT NO.209, SECOND FLOOR, “SHRIJI DARSHAN – R”, REVENUE 

SURVEY NO 578, BLOCK NO 58 TO 60, MOJE VILLAGE, KOSMADI, 

ANKLESHWAR, DIST BHARUCH, GUJARAT - 392130

NA 411636.56 NPA 29-Oct-24

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.209 OF SECOND 

FLOOR ADMEASURING 6370.35 SQ. FT. I.E 592.04 SQ.MTS, BUILT UP AR-EA 21.80 SQ.MTS ALONG 

WITH UNDIVIDED SHARE IN THE LAND OF “SHRIJI DARSHAN - R “  OF REVENUE SURVEY NO 578 OF 

BLOCK NO 58 TO 60  MOJE VIL-LAGE ,KOSMADI,SUB DIST ANKLESHWAR, DIST BHARUCH 

BOUNDED BY: EAST  : OPEN SPACE WEST : STAIR CASE PASSAGE NORTH : OPEN SPACE SOUTH : 

FLAT NO 210 F.S.I

GAYATRI DEVI MAHARAJ SINGH PAL

131 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

DANARAM BANSHILAL 

LORA ALIAS DANARAM 

BANSHILAL

NA

FLAT NO.301 ON THE 3RD FLOOR, " BALAJI RESIDENCY", SITUATE AT 

REVENUE NO. 104,105 & BLOCK NO.110, IN SHREE NIVAS GREEN CITY 

PART-1 PAIKI PLOT NO.80 & 81, OF MOJE VILLAGE KADADARA, TA: 

PALSANA, DIST: SURAT, GUJA-RAT- 394327

NA 482924.66 NPA 29-Nov-24

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.301 ON THE 3RD 

FLOOR ADMEASURING 388 SQ.FTS I.E 36.06 SQ.MTS.SUPER BUILT UP AREA & 233 SQ.FTS I.E.21.65 

SQ.MTS BUILT UP AREA, ALONG WITH UNDIVIDED SHARE IN THE LAND OF “ BALAJI RESIDENCY”, 

SITUATE AT REVENUE NO. 104,105 & BLOCK NO.110 ADMEASURING 29138 SQ,MTS,IN SHREE 

NIVAS GREEN CITY PART-1 PAIKI PLOT NO.80 & 81 ADMEASURING 150 SQ.YARD I.E 125.40 SQ.MTS., 

OF MOJE VILLAGE KADADARA, TA: PALSANA, DIST: SURAT BOUNDED BY:          NORTH  : PLOT NO 

78 OR 79 SOUTH  : SOCIETY ROAD EAST  : PLOT NO 82 WEST :  SOCIETY ROAD

DANARAM BANSHILAL LORA ALIAS 

DANARAM BANSHILAL

132 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

JUBERBHAI MUSTAKIMBHAI 

ANSARI ALIAS ZUBAIR 

AHMAD ANSARI

NA

PLOT NO. A-1, C.O.P.IN " KRISHNA VILLA PART-1", SITUATE AT REVENUE 

/BLOCK NO.301/B, MOJE VILLAGE KARELI, TA : PALSANA, DIST SURAT, 

GUJARAT -394327

NA 991342.71 NPA 29-Dec-24

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING PLOT NO. A-1 ADMEAS-URING 

40.18 SQ.MTS., ALONG WITH 12.054 SQ.MTS.UNDIVIDED SHARE IN THE LAND OF ROAD & C.O.P.IN “ 

KRISHNA VILLA PART-1”, SITUATE AT REVENUE /BLOCK NO.301/B ADMEASURING 12130 SQ.MTS., 

OF MOJE VILLAGE KARELI, TA : PALSANA, DIST SURAT BOUNDED BY: NORTH: SOCIETY ROAD 

SOUTH: PLOT NUMBER B-1 EAST: OPEN SPACE OF C.O.P WEST: SOCIETY ROAD

JUBERBHAI MUSTAKIMBHAI ANSARI ALIAS 

ZUBAIR AHMAD ANSARI

133
Aurangaba

d

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

II

HUKUM KALIM SHAHA NA
MILKAT NO.5428, JOGESHWARI, TQ. GANGAPUR, AURANGABAD, 

MAHARASHTRA - 431133.
NA 666843.00 NPA 29-Dec-24

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING MILKAT NO.5428, AREA ADM. 544 SQ. FT. 

SITUATED AT JOGESHWARI, TQ. GANGAPUR, DIST. AURANGABAD BELONGING TO MR. HUKUM 

KALIM SHAHA. BOUNDED BY EAST – ROAD, WEST – OPEN SPACE, SOUTH – OPEN SPACE, NORTH 

– MILKAT NO.5427

HUKUM KALIM SHAHA

134 Nagpur

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

II

LEKHICHAND MADHUKAR 

DANGARE
NA

GRAMPANCHAYAT MALMATTA NO.38 OLD, NEW HOUSE NO.179, MOUZA 

- DAHEGAON (JOSHI) WARD NO.02, GRAMPANCHAYAT DAHEGAON 

(JOSHI) TAH PARSHIVANI, DIST NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA - 441105

NA 800099.27 NPA 29-Dec-24

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND BEARING GRAMPANCHAYAT MALMATTA NO.38 OLD AND 

179 NEW, ADM. 111 SQ. MTRS. (1209 SQ. FT.) MOUZA – DAHEGAON (JOSHI) WARD NO.02, 

GRAMPANCHAYAT DAHEGAON (JOSHI) TAH PARSHIVANI, DIST NAGPUR. BOUNDED BY EAST – 

HOUSE OF VISHNU GOMASE, WEST – HOUSE OF NAGORAO BADHE, SOUTH – ROAD, NORTH – 

SHRI. SANT DNYANESHWAR MAHARAJ MANDIR.

LEKHICHAND MADHUKAR DANGARE

135 Khammam
TELANG

ANA
RATHAN LAL NA

HOUSE NO. 8-8-197, GROUND FLOOR, FIRST FLOOR AND SECOND 

FLOOR, , IN SUKRAVARPUPETA (SHIVALAYAM STREET), KHAMMAM 

URBAN REVENUE MANDAL, KHAMMAM SRO, TELANGANA - 507001

NA 4648412.00 NPA 29-Dec-24

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROERTY HAVING LAND WITH AN EXTENT OF 82 SQ YARDS 

ALONG WITH RCC ROOFED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING HAVING WITH GROUND FLOOR, FIRST FLOOR 

AND SECOND FLOOR, WITH TOTAL BUILT UP AREA OF 1149.57 SQ FT SITUATED AT HOUSE NO. 8-8-

197 WITH BEARING POWER BILL NO. 02108 – 72860, IN SUKRAVARPUPETA (SHIVALAYAM STREET), 

KHAMMAM URBAN REVENUE MANDAL, KHAMMAM SRO BOUNDED BY: NORTH – HOUSE OF ARUNA 

SOUTH – MUNICIPAL GALLY EAST : HOUSE OF K BHARATHI WEST : HOUSE OF VALI AHMED

RATHAN LAL

136 Kukatpally
TELANG

ANA
MANUKONDA NALINI NA

HOUSE BEARING NO.2-6-759, [PTIN NO.1030202379] ON PLOT NO. 286, 

GROUND FLOOR, SITUATED AT JAIPURI COLONY, NAGOLE VILLAGE, 

UPPAL MANDAL, UNDER G.H.M.C., HAYATHNAGAR CIRCLE-3, MEDCHAL - 

MALKAJGIRI DISTRICT, TELANGANA -500068

NA 3636205.00 NPA 29-Dec-24

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROERTY HAVING HOUSE BEARING NO.2-6-759, [PTIN 

NO.1030202379] ON PLOT NO. 286, ADMEASURING 60 SQ YARDS, OR 50.16 SQ METERS, HAVING A 

PLINTH AREA OF 300 SQ FT, IN GROUND FLOOR, WITH R.C.C. ROOF BUILDING SITUATED AT 

JAIPURI COLONY, NAGOLE VILLAGE, UPPAL MANDAL, UNDER G.H.M.C., HAYATHNAGAR CIRCLE-3, 

MEDCHAL – MALKAJGIRI DISTRICT, TELANGANA STATE BOUNDED BY: NORTH – NEIGHBOUR’S 

HOUSE SOUTH – 30 WIDE ROAD EAST : NEIGHBOUR’S HOUSE WEST : NEIGHBOUR’S HOUSE 

MANUKONDA NALINI

137 Surat
GUJARA

T - II

DILIPBHAI RAMNIKLAL 

LATHIYA ALIAS DILIPBHAI 

RAMNIKBHAI LATHIYA ALIAS 

DILIP R LATHIYA

NA

FLAT NO.502, BHAKTIDHARA RESIDENCY, BUILDING NO.B/3" SITUATE 

AT REVENUE SURVEY .NO 56,57,59 PAIKI & BLOCK NO 130 MOJE 

VILLAGE SAYAN, CITY OF SURAT, GUJARAT - 394130

NA 671214.78 NPA 29-Jan-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.501 ADMEASURING 

545 SQ.FTS I.E 50.64 SQ.MTS. SUPER BUILT UP AREA & 366 SQ.FTS I.E 34.04 SQ.MTS.BUILT UP 

AREA,ALONG WITH TOTALLY 20.56 SQ.MTS.UNDIVIDED SHARE IN THE LAND OF ROAD & C.O.P.IN “ 

BHAKTIDHARA RESIDENCY OF BUILDING NO.B/3” SITUATE AT REVENUE SURVEY .NO 56,57,59 PAIKI 

& BLOCK NO 130 ADMEASURING 1 HECTOR,31 AARE 52 SQ.MTS., AKAR RS.19.06 PAISA OF MOJE 

VILLAGE SAYAN, CITY OF SURAT. BOUNDED BY: EAST: C.O.P WEST: FLAT NO B-3-502 NORTH: FLAT 

NO B-3-504 SOUTH: RESIDENCY ROAD SCHEDULE-B [DESCRIPTION OF THE SECURED ASSET 

NO.2] ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.502 

ADMEASURING 545 SQ.FTS I.E 50.64 SQ.MTS. SUPER BUILT UP AREA & 366 SQ.FTS I.E 34.04 

SQ.MTS.BUILT UP AREA, ALONG WITH TOTALLY 20.55 SQ.MTS.UNDIVIDED SHARE IN THE LAND OF 

ROAD & C.O.P.IN “ BHAKTIDHARA RESIDENCY OF BUILDING NO.B/3” SITUATE AT REVENUE SURVEY 

.NO 56,57,59 PAIKI & BLOCK NO 130 ADMEASURING 1 HECTOR,31 AARE 52 SQ.MTS., AKAR RS.19.06 

PAISA OF MOJE VILLAGE SAYAN, CITY OF SURAT. BOUNDED BY: EAST: FLAT NO B-3 - 501 WEST: 

BUILDING NO B-2 NORTH: FLAT NO B-3-503 SOUTH: RESIDENCY ROAD

DILIPBHAI RAMNIKLAL LATHIYA ALIAS 

DILIPBHAI RAMNIKBHAI LATHIYA ALIAS 

DILIP R LATHIYA

138 Nagaram
TELANG

ANA

PANNERU SATHISH KUMAR 

ALIAS PANNIRU SATHISH 

KUMAR

NA

FLAT NO. G-5,  IN GROUND FLOOR, BEARING MUNICIPAL DOOR NO.14-

53/G5, (PTIN NO.1198014520), OF "THIRUMALA TOWERS", PLOT NOS.84 

AND 85 IN SURVEY NOS.33, 34 AND 35/1 , SITUATED AT MEDIPALLY 

VILLAGE , PEERZADIGUDA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION MEDIPALLY 

MANDAL, MEDICHAL MALKAJGIRI DISTRICT, NARAPALLY M.M DISTRICT, 

HYDERABAD, TELANGANA - 500098

NA 3018625.00 NPA 28-Feb-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEING FLAT NO. G-5,  IN GROUND FLOOR, BEARING 

MUNICIPAL DOOR NO.14-53/G5, (PTIN NO.1198014520), OF "THIRUMALA TOWERS" PLINTH AREA 

920 SFT, INCLUDING COMMON AREAS, CAR PARKING AREA OF 75 SQ FT, TOGETHER WITH 

UNDIVIDED SHARE OF LAND ADMEASURING 31 SQ.YDS, OR 25.91 SQ.MTRS, OUT OF TOTAL 

ADMEASURING 613 SQ.YDS, CONSTRUCTED ON PLOT NOS.84 AND 85 IN SURVEY NOS.33, 34 AND 

35/1 , SITUATED AT MEDIPALLY VILLAGE , PEERZADIGUDA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION MEDIPALLY 

MANDAL, MEDICHAL MALKAJGIRI DISTRICT, UNDER SRO NARAPALLY M.M DISTRICT BOUNDARIES 

FOR ENTIRE LAND: NORTH  :: PLOT NOS. 83 AND 86 SOUTH   ::  25' WIDE ROAD EAST      ::  20' WIDE 

ROAD WEST     ::  30' WIDE ROAD BOUNDARIES FOR FLAT NO. G-5 IN GROUND FLOOR NORTH  ::  

OPEN TO SKY SOUTH   :: OPEN TO SKY EAST      ::  CORRIDOR AND OPEN TO SKY WEST     ::  OPEN 

TO SKY

PANNERU SATHISH KUMAR ALIAS 

PANNIRU SATHISH KUMAR



139 Ahmedabad
GUJARA

T - I

VISHWAGAURAV 

RAMKISHUN GUPTA 
NA

FLAT NO F/502 ON FIFTH FLOOR, "ARYMAN FLATS", SURVEY NO. 559, 

MOUJE/VILLAGE : VATVA, FINAL PLOT NO 42, TOWN PLANNING SCHEME 

NO.58 OF MOUJE/VILLAGE : VATVA, TALUKA : VATVA, SUB DISTRICT AND 

DISTRICT : AHMEDABAD - 11(ASLALI), AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT - 382405

NA 1137782.94 NPA 31-Mar-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO F/502 ON FIFTH 

FLOOR, SUPER BUILT UP AREA ADMEASURING AROUND 59.36 SQ. METERS, BUILT UP AREA 

ADMEASURING AROUND 36.63 SQ. METER WITH UNDIVIDED SHARES IN THE LAND ADMEASURING 

AROUND 18.46 SQ. METERS IN THE SCHEME KNOWN AS "ARYMAN FLATS" SITUATED ON LAND 

BEARING SURVEY NO.559 OF MOUJE/VILLAGE : VATVA MORE SPECIFIC SITUATED ON THE LAND 

OF FINAL PLOT NO.42 OF TOWN PLANNING SCHEME NO.58 OF MOUJE/VILLAGE : VATVA, TALUKA : 

VATVA, SUB DISTRICT AND DISTRICT : AHMEDABAD - 11 (ASLALI) BOUNDED BY : EAST : STAIR & 

FLAT NO F/503 WEST : MARGIN NORTH : MARGIN & FLAT NO E/503 SOUTH : FLAT NO F/501

VISHWAGAURAV RAMKISHUN GUPTA 

140 Kalyan

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

GAURAV MAHESH MARU
NA

FLAT NO.101, ON 1ST FLOOR IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS 

“DURGESHWARI APARTMENT” SURVEY NO.391, PLOT NO.4, VILLAGE 

NERAL, TAL. KARJAT, DIST. RAIGAD

NA 2060930.69 NPA 29-May-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.101, AREA ADM. 28.60 SQ. MTRS. 

(CARPET AREA) + BALCONY AREA 4.845 SQ. MTRS. + TERRACE AREA 2.865 SQ. MTRS. = TOTAL 

AREA 36.31 SQ. MTRS. ON 1ST FLOOR IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS “DURGESHWARI APARTMENT” 

CONSTRUCTED ON LAND BEARING SURVEY NO.391, PLOT NO.4, SITUATE, LYING AND BEING AT 

VILLAGE NERAL, TAL. KARJAT, DIST. RAIGAD

GAURAV MAHESH MARU

141 Kalyan

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

SURAJ ANIL AGRE NA
FLAT NO.05, ON 1st FLOOR, IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS MAULI 

APARTMENT, SITUATED  AT MAUJE KON, TAL. BHIWANDI, DIST. THANE.
NA 838385.26 NPA 29-Jun-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.05, ON 1ST FLOOR, ADM. 350 SQ. 

FT. I.E. 32.52 SQ. MTRS. BUILT UP AREA IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS MAULI APARTMENT, 

CONSTRUCTED ON LAND BEARING SURVEY NO.168/9 (P) WITHIN THE LIMIT OF GRAMPANCHAYAT 

AT MAUJE KON, TAL. BHIWANDI, DIST. THANE.

SURAJ ANIL AGRE

142 Kalyan

MAHARA

SHTRA - 

I

RUPALI RAVINDRA 

PATANKAR

RAJENDRA 

VITTHAL 

PATANKAR 

FLAT PREMISES NO.304, 3rd FLOOR, BLDG. NO.44, A-WING, BUILDING 

NAME GITANJALI IN SECTOR 2, PROJECT KNOWN AS KARRM 

RESIDENCY, VILLAGE DHASAI, TALUKA 	SHAHAPUR, DIST. THANE, 

MAHARASHTRA.

VITTHAL RUKMINI NIWAS, 

HOUSE NO.185, GANESH 

CHOWK, OPP. LIJJAT PAPAD 

COMPANY, MANJIRI ROAD, 

BADLAPUR (W), THANE, 

MAHARASHTRA – 421503.

458916.11 NPA 29-Jul-25

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEING FLAT PREMISES NO.304 ADMEASURING 

ABOUT 248.98 SQ. FT. CARPET, ON THE 3RD FLOOR, A-WING, BUILDING NO.44, IN THE BUILDING 

KNOWN AS GITANJALI IN SECTOR 2, PROJECT KNOWN AS KARRM RESIDENCY CONSTRUCTED ON 

THE LAND BEARING SURVEY NO. 166/1/1, 166/1/2, 166/2, 167/1, 167/2, 169/2, 170, 172/1, 

172/2/1(PART), 172/2/2(PART), 172/2/3, 172/2/4, 172/2/5, 172/2/6, 172/2/7, 172/2/8, 173/1/1, 173/1/2, 

178/15 AND 179/5, LYING AND SITUATED AT VILLAGE DHASAI, TALUKA SHAHAPUR, DIST THANE.

RUPALI RAVINDRA PATANKAR


